
HEAD HEAD BODY BODY

PROTECTIONPROTECTION

HANDHANDHANDHAND

Safety Catalogue



www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

CLEAN 
& SAFE ™ Clean & Safe™ GuaranteeClean & Safe™ Guarantee

As a supplier of protective products, contributing to the safety 

of consumers and workers is of utmost importance to RONCO. 

For that reason, we have adopted the principles of the Clean 

& Safe™ Guarantee. From the storage of the raw material 

to the delivery of the product to your warehouse, RONCO is 

committed to maintaining the integrity and hygiene of each 

2

Raw Material
Close attention is paid to the consistent quality 

and  storage of the raw material used in the 

manufacturing process. This stage is the fi rst step

in ensuring consistency in the quality of the 

fi nished product.

of the products we off er. This Guarantee ensures that products remain 

sanitary throughout the manufacturing process, including the:

 • Quality and storage of raw material;

 • Handling and transformation at the manufacturing facility; and

 • Verifi cation and control of fi nished product quality

Manufacturing Facility
This step of the  Clean & Safe™ system focuses on the:

 • Safety of employees;

 • Hygiene of workers, particularly of those 

  individuals in direct contact with the product;

 • Cleanliness of the packaging materials; and

 • Storage of the fi nished goods until shipmentQuality Control
Product quality is verifi ed at several stages before 

being released for delivery to the customers. Random 

quality control is done online during production.

A pre-shipment inspection then occurs. Upon receiving 

the items, an additional test is conducted by internal 

quality control on product samples in order to ensure 

that they meet standards and specifi cations.

The Guarantee’s Benefi ts for You
With this Guarantee in place, you can be confi dent that 

you will receive products that:

 • Are hygienic, reduce the risk of contamination;

 • Off er consistent product quality; and

 • Meet and exceed industry standards.

Clean &
 Safe™

Quality at RONCO

Providing consistent quality products: our priority
RONCO is a customer-focused company committed to providing consistent quality products and 

services to respond to industry’s safety product requirements.

We are dedicated to the support and realization of our quality policies, objectives and systems. 

In order to achieve our goals, employee training is an important part of our corporate culture.

Quality Control
As a part of our eff orts to ensure that we only deliver consistent quality products, all of our products undergo strict quality inspections, to ensure 

that they comply with our specifi cations.  

• During the manufacturing process, on-line inspections are performed.

• Before products are shipped, RONCO representatives conduct a quality 

inspection of random samples, to ensure that products meet specifi cations. 

• As the products are being loaded, we check to ensure that the packaging is in good condition.

• Upon arrival of the goods at our main RONCO warehouse in Canada, a further quality inspection is performed.

• For shipments made directly to our customers, our quality department coordinates (in consultation with the customer) a quality inspection by 

our representatives across Canada.

HACCP
In response to increased consumer demands for food safety, Canada’s governments – both federal and some provincial – have developed food 

safety programs incorporating internationally recognized HACCP – Hazard Analysis Critical Control Points – principles to reduce the risk of cross-

contamination. RONCO features a full line of disposable and reusable gloves, as well as protective gear, many off ered in a variety of colours, to 

assist you in achieving HACCP compliance.

CFIA
We recognize that many of our customers in the food processing industry require “Letters of Non-Objection” from the CFIA (Canadian Food 

Inspection Agency). We have successfully obtained these letters for products that are used in the food processing and service industries.

ISO
RONCO is ISO 9001:2015 certifi ed as well as ISO 13485:2003 certifi ed for our medical device products. As such, our entire company is committed 

to providing products and services that consistently satisfy and exceed the requirements and expectations of our customers.

• We have established and will continually improve the eff ectiveness of our quality management system, embracing the values of our business 

and customers.

• We strive to work with suppliers who are also ISO 9001:2015 certifi ed.

3

Q
ua

lit
y 

at
 R

ON
CO

 Quality at RONCO



www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

Industrial Gloves
Nitrile Reusable, Latex Reusable, 

Neoprene, Dipped, Cut Resistant, 

Cold Resistant, Heat Resistant, 

Leather, Inspection, Canvas, String Knit

Protective Apparel
Aprons, Gowns, Sleeves, Balaclavas 

Bouff ant Caps, Dispensers, Hairnets, 

Beard Covers, Masks, Respirators, 

Rain Gear, Coveralls, Labcoats, 

Freezer Jackets, Safety Eyewear,

Ear Protection,  Shoe Covers, 

Bump Caps, Traffi  c Vests

Disposable Gloves
Synthetic, Vinyl, Nitrile, Latex, 

Polyethylene, Nitech®, 

Examination, Dispensers 

5

Table of ContentsTable of Contents

50246

About RONCOAbout RONCO

Past, Present and Future

Founded in 1996, RONCO Protective Products is a world class manufacturer of safety 

products for head, hand, and body proctection. Since its inception, RONCO has strived to 

meet and exceed customers’ needs through commitment to manufacturing consistent 

quality products and providing the best service industry wide. 

Our Vision Our Mission
To provide our customers with consistent quality products 

to enhance user safety, confi dence and productivity at 

competitive prices.

To become a leader in the supply of 

safety (PPE) products.

Operations
RONCO’s head offi  ce is in Concord (north of Toronto), Ontario, Canada and its operations encompass Canada and the 

Far East. Sales offi  ces all across Canada complement RONCO’s presence in the Canadian market. High tech and state 

of the art manufacturing facilities in China and Malaysia, allow RONCO to manufacture top quality products while 

remaining extremely competitive. An on-site team of dedicated quality assurance inspectors and market researchers 

ensure that RONCO’s corporate values are being enforced for human resources standards, manufacturing

and quality processes.

RONCO takes pride in the quality of the people involved at all levels of its operations and ensures that its employees 

are satisfi ed with their work and have the tools they need to achieve their tasks eff ectively time after time. 

By creating more value in the workplace, RONCO is able to create more value in the marketplace.

Your satisfaction drives our ambition

4

About RON
CO



www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

Quality Control
RONCO uses an innovative size selection colour coding 

system on the entire range 

of disposable glove dispensers 

to facilitate easy identifi cation 

of the correct glove size. Each 

dispenser is colour coded on 

both ends as well as on the 

top panel making it easier to 

identify the right glove size. 

Colour Coding System

RONCO off ers a wide range of gloves in a variety of 

colours to assist in HACCP (Hazard Analysis and Critical 

Control Points) compliance. The diff erent colours help you 

reduce the risk of cross-contamination at your workplace. 

HACCP Compliance

For all the products used in food service and food 

production industry, RONCO has obtained certifi cation 

from CFIA (Canadian Food Inspection Agency), that 

make them suitable for use in food establishments. 

RONCO also has obtained medical devices licenses for 

its range of examination gloves.

Certifi cations

RONCO’s AQL (Accepted Quality 

Level) meets or exceeds the 

international standards.

Small / Petit

Medium / Moyen

Large / Grand

X-Large / T grand

XX-Large / TT grand

X-Small / T petit

At RONCO, we believe in strict quality checks at various stages, 

including during production, packaging and upon arrival. 

We check the gloves for various properties including the following:

PROPERTIES DESCRIPTION

Length 

Thickness Fingertip
 Palm
 Cuff 

Physical properties Tensile strength, before and after aging
 Elongation, before and after aging
 Maximum powder level

Major visual defects Holes in the fi ngers 
 Holes between fi ngers
 Uneven colour
 Coagulum > 5 mm
 Weakness between fi ngers
 Foreign particles/dirt/stains
 (Non-removable)
 Mixed size
 Excess powder
 No bead or not completed bead

Minor visual defects Removable dirt
 Slight colour variation
 Small stains
 Coagulum < 5mm
 Uncharacteristic odour
 Blister bead

Pinholes

AQL:   

Pinholes 1.5

Major defects  2.5

Minor defects 4.0

Pinhholles 11 55

D
is

po
sa

bl
e 

Gl
ov

es

Disposable Gloves
RONCO features a wide range of disposable gloves; in Nitech®, 

synthetic material, vinyl, latex, nitrile and polyethylene. 

Most of these are available as both lightly powdered and powder free 

gloves, with sizes ranging from X-Small to XX-Large.

RONCO provides options in disposable gloves that cater to a variety of 

applications across a wide range of industries including food processing, 

food service, beauty, industrial, light chemical and medical among others.

Disposable Gloves

6

D
isposable Gloves

7



www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

RONCO SENTRON  FEATURES
•  Manufactured from premium quality nitrile                                                         •  Lightly textured with accentuated fi ngertips for superior grip                    

• 100% powder free; chlorinated for easy donning                                                •  Highly resistant to hydrocarbon oils, fats, detergents and solvents                 

• 100% Latex-free; reduces risks of allergic reactions                                               •  Stronger and more tear resistant than vinyl or latex gloves of same thickness     

9

D
is

po
sa

bl
e 

Gl
ov

es

TM

RONCO Innovation!
FEATURES
• Manufactured from a patented blend of
   premium quality synthetic materials

• EASY DONNING TECHNOLOGY facilitates
   putting on gloves in wet, humid or 
   sweaty conditions

• Beaded cuff s

• Excellent strength and superior elasticity

• Reduces hand fatigue and eases 
   fi nger movement

As an industry leader, RONCO innovates 

again by introducing the most advanced 

material technology in the market. 

Fabricated from special materials, 

this glove off ers fl exibility, touch

sensitivity and elasticity while 

maintaining the durability and resistance 

to some chemicals.

Packaging: 90 gloves x 10 dispensers 

= 900 gloves per case

Size Powder Free

XX-Large 395XX

STRONG
Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 dispensers 

= 1000 gloves per case

Size Powder Free

Small 365

Medium 375

Large 385

X-Large 395

8

• Automotive

• Beauty / Aesthetics

• Dental

• Electronics

• Emergency services

• Environmental

• Food processing

• Food service

• Hospitality

• Industrial

• Laboratory

• Medical

• Meat packing

• Pharmaceutical

• Printing

• Veterinary

RECOMMENDED FOR:

D
isposable Gloves

DURABLE

5 mil

 

RONCO Innovation!

SENTRON  4
Black Nitrile Disposable Gloves

SENTRON  6
Black Nitrile Disposable Gloves

4 mil6 mil

Black colour

Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 dispensers 

= 1000 gloves per case

(*XX-Large: 90 gloves x 10 dispensers 

= 900 gloves per case)

Black colour

Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 dispensers 

= 1000 gloves per case

(*XX-Large: 90 gloves x 10 dispensers 

= 900 gloves per case)

Size Powder Free

Small                                   964
Medium 974
Large 984
X-Large 994
*XX-Large 994XX

Size Powder Free

Small                                962S
Medium                          962M
Large                                962L
X-Large                           962XL
*XX-Large                      962XX

TMTM

ees

0

0 dispensers

0 dispensers

Nitech® Disposable Gloves

EXCLUSIVE

TO RONCO

p

®

NitrileNitrile



www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

D
isposable Gloves

• Beaded cuff s

• Excellent strength and superior elasticity

• Ease of fi nger movement 

• Tears off  once punctured

• Reduces hand fatigue

• Resists a wide variety of chemicals

• 100% Nitrile

• Beaded cuff s

• Latex-free 

• Excellent tensile strength

• Reduces hand fatigue and comfortable  

  for all-day wear

• Fully textured for better grip

• Resistant to a wide variety of chemicals

 

RECOMMENDED FOR:FEATURES

• 100% Nitrile

• Beaded cuff s

• Latex-free 

• Automotive

• Beauty / Aesthetics

• Chemicals

• Dental

• Electronics

• Environmental

• Food processing

• Food service

• Hospitality

• Industrial

• Meat packing

• Laboratories

• Pharmaceutical

• Veterinary

• Excellent tensile strength

• Reduces hand fatigue

• Tears off  during donning in the presence 

  of pinholes and weak spots

• Resistant to a wide variety of chemicals

Nitrile Disposable Gloves

 Powder 

Size Free

Small 969

Medium 979

Large 989

X-Large 999

**XX-Large 999XX

RONCO BLURITE

Blue colour

Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 dispensers 

= 1000 gloves per case

(**XX-Large: 90 gloves x 10 dispensers 

= 900 gloves per case)

Blue colour

Packaging: 50 gloves x 20 dispensers 

= 1000 gloves per case

(**XX-Large: 40 gloves x 20 dispensers 

= 800 gloves per case)

 Powder 

Size Free

Small 968

Medium 978

Large 988

X-Large 998 

**XX-Large 998XX

Nitrile Disposable Gloves

eXtra
Protection

Long

12” long
8 mil thick

12” long
4 mil thick

RONCO BLURITE  XPL

Nitrile Disposable Gloves

 Powder
Size Free

X-Small                              956
Small 966
Medium 976
Large 986
X-Large 996

Dark blue colour

Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 dispensers 

= 1000 gloves per case

ACCELERATOR 

FREE

RONCO BLURITE  PLUS
p

4 mil

4 mil4 mil

4 mil

LONGER - 12"

LONGER - 12"

Nitrile

11

D
is

po
sa

bl
e 

Gl
ov

es

5 mil

10

Size Lightly Powdered

Small 923

Medium 933

Large 943

X-Large 953

Size Powder Free

Small 945S

Medium 945M

Large 945L

X-Large 945XL                              

*XX-Large 945XX 

Size Powder Free

Small 965

Medium 975

Large 985

X-Large 995                             

*XX-Large 995XX 

4 mil

TM TM TM

micals

NEW

NitrileNitrile Nitrile

• Medical grade

• Latex-free to reduce risks of allergic  
   reactions

• Ambidextrous for easy donning

• Good chemical / solvent resistance

• Textured for strong grip and handling

• 100% Nitrile

• Latex-free and lightly powdered 

• Excellent tensile strength

• Tears off  during donning in the        

   presence of pinholes and weak spots

• Resistant to a wide variety of chemicals

Green colour
Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 dispensers = 1000 gloves per case

(*XX-Large: 90 gloves x 10 dispensers = 900 gloves per case)

Blue colour
Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 dispensers = 1000 gloves per case

(*XX-Large: 90 gloves x 10 dispensers = 900 gloves per case)
Blue colour
Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 dispensers = 1000 gloves per case

Green Nitrile Disposable Gloves

RONCO NE5

Blue colour

Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 dispensers = 1000 gloves per case

RONCO NE2
Nitrile Disposable Gloves Nitrile Disposable Gloves

RONCO N2

Nitrile Disposable Gloves,  Extended Cuff 

RONCO BLURITE  EC

 

 Powder 

Size Free

Small 925S 

Medium 925M

Large 925L

X-Large 925XL

andlingandlingg



www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

D
isposable Gloves

Synthetic / VinylSynthetic / Vinyl

13

D
is

po
sa

bl
e 

Gl
ov

es

12

Nitrile

• Excellent resistance against a wide  
  variety of chemicals

• Powder-free; eliminates risks of  
  powder contamination

• Textured fi ngertips provide  
  superior grip

• Latex-free to reduce risks of 
  allergic reactions

• Light-weight and fl exible for 
comfortable long-term wear

• Powder-free; eliminates risks of 
powder contamination

• Textured fi ngertips for extra grip

• Latex-free to reduce risks of 
allergic reactions

Blue colour

Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 dispensers = 1000 gloves per case

Violet colour
Packaging: 200 gloves x 10 dispensers  = 2000 gloves per case

(*XX-Large: 180 gloves x 10 dispensers = 1800 gloves per case)

Black colour
Packaging: 200 gloves x 10 dispensers  = 2000 gloves per case

Size Powder Free

X-Small 9161

Small 9163

Medium 9173

Large 9183

X-Large 9193

Size Powder Free

X-Small 935XS

Small 935S

Medium 935M

Large 935L

X-Large 935XL

*XX-Large 935XX

Size Powder Free

Small 932S

Medium 932M

Large 932L

X-Large 932XL

Nitrile Disposable Gloves
The Nano Engineered Glove TM

RONCO NE1

Nitrile Disposable Gloves

RONCO CARE   NITRILE
Black Nitrile Disposable Gloves

RONCO CARE   BLACK
TM TM

  

3 mil
3 mil

200
Gloves

200
Gloves

• Excellent chemical resistance 

•  Tears off  during donning in 

   the presence  of pinholes 

   and weak spots

•  Pink colour to make the glove visually

   detectable

• Latex-free to reduce risks of
   allergic reactions

Pink Nitrile Disposable Gloves

RONCO TOUCH

3 mil

Pink colour

Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 dispensers = 1000 gloves per case

Size Powder Free

X-Small 951
Small 961
Medium 971
Large  981
X-Large  991

2 mil• 50% Less packaging for reduced  
  environmental impact

• Good chemical / solvent resistance

• Extra thin for touch sensitivity

• Latex-free to reduce risks of allergic  
  reactions

SUPERIOR
TOUCH

SENSITIVITY

Nitrile

• Premium quality syntheticmaterial

• Beaded cuff s

• Latex-free

• Excellent strength 

• Superior elasticity

• Ease of fi nger movement 

• Beaded cuff s to prevent liquid 
roll-down

• Comfortable for all-day wear

• Flexible ease of movement

White colour

Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 dispensers = 1000 gloves per case

Tan colour

Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 dispensers = 1000 gloves per case

Green colour

Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 dispensers = 1000 gloves per case

• Beaded cuff s to prevent liquid roll- 
  down

• Compliant for contact with food

• Flexible ease of movement

• Latex-free to reduce risks of allergic  
   reactions

• Ambidextrous for easy donning

5 mil

• Increased durability and fl exibility 
over conventional vinyl

• Excellent strength and superior 
elasticity

• Latex-free to reduce risks of 
allergic reactions

• Ambidextrous for easy donning

Synthetic Stretch Disposable Gloves

RONCO SKY-TOUCH

5 mil

Blue colour

Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 dispensers = 1000 gloves per case
(**XX-Large: 90 gloves x 10 dispensers = 900 gloves per case)

RONCO GOLD-TOUCH®

Synthetic Stretch Disposable Gloves

 Powder Lightly

Size    Free Powdered

Small  1629 1429

Medium  1639 1439

Large  1649 1449

X-Large  1659 1459

l

5 mil

5 mil

Synthetic Stretch Disposable Gloves

RONCO PURE-TOUCH®

Synthetic Stretch Disposable Gloves with Aloe

RONCO ALOE

 Powder  

Size Free

Small 225

Medium 235

Large 245

X-Large 255

NEW

 Powder

Size Free

Small 627

Medium 637

Large 647

X-Large 657

 Powder

Size Free

Small 645S

Medium 645M

Large 645L

X-Large 645XL 

**XX-Large 645XX

Glove infused with 
Aloe to keep hands 
moisturized during 

prolonged use.



www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

D
is

po
sa

bl
e 

Gl
ov

es
D

isposable Gloves

 Powder

Size Free

Small 223CF

Medium 233CF

Large 243CF

X-Large 253CF

Blue colour

Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 dispensers 

= 1000 gloves per case

FEATURES

• Made from PVC

• Beaded cuff s

• Latex-free

• Excellent strength

• Superior elasticity

• Reduces hand fatigue

• Ease of fi nger movement 

 Powder Lightly

Size Free Powdered

Small 2123BF 2123BP

Medium 2133BF 2133BP

Large 2143BF 2143BP

X-Large 2153BF 2153BP

RECOMMENDED FOR:

• Automotive

• Beauty / Aesthetics

• Dental

• Electronics

• Environmental

• Food processing

• Food service

• Hospitality

• Industrial

• Laboratories

• Pharmaceutical

• Veterinary

RONCO V1B
Blue Vinyl Disposable Gloves

15

 Vinyl Vinyl

3 mil3

Blue colour

Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 dispensers 

= 1000 gloves per case

 Powder

Size Free

Small 223BF

Medium 233BF

Large 243BF

X-Large 253BF

RONCO V2B
Blue Vinyl Disposable Gloves

4 mil

Reduced packaging - 200 in a box:

• Environmentally friendly

• Reduced freight and storage costs

Blue Vinyl Disposable Gloves

RONCO CARE

Size Powder Free

X-Small 295XS

Small 295S

Medium 295M

Large 295L

X-Large 295XL

Blue colour 

Packaging: 200 gloves x 10 dispensers 

= 2000 gloves per case

TM

3 mil

ing - 200 in a box:ee ed packagieduced peducededuc 00 in

ally frientalmentmmEEEnvironmn iendly

VinylVinyl

14

TM

200
Gloves

200
Gloves

• Light weight

• Ambidextrous for easy donning

• Compliant for contact with food

• Latex-free to reduce risks of  

  allergic reactions

• Smooth fi nish for touch sensitivity

• Flexibility eases hand fatigue

• Superior elasticity

• Latex-free to reduce risks of  

  allergic reactions

Clear colour

Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 dispensers  = 1000 gloves per case

Clear colour 

Packaging: 200 gloves x 10 dispensers  = 2000 gloves per case

Clear colour

Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 dispensers  = 1000 gloves per case

4 mil

4 mil 3 mil

 Powder

Size Free

X-Small 1213PF

Small 1223PF

Medium 1233PF

Large 1243PF

X-Large 1253PF

RONCO VE2
Vinyl Disposable Gloves

• Strong and durable

• Beaded cuff s

• Ambidextrous for easy

  donning

• Non-sterile 

Clear colour

Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 dispensers  = 1000 gloves per case

4 mil

• Ambidextrous for easy donning

• Beaded cuff s

• Flexibility eases hand fatigue

• Latex-free to reduce risks of allergic

  reactions

• Smooth fi nish for touch sensitivity

RONCO V2
Vinyl Disposable Gloves

RONCO V1
Vinyl Disposable Gloves

 Powder Lightly

Size Free Powdered

Small 2123CF 2123

Medium 2133CF 2133

Large 2143CF 2143

X-Large 2153CF 2153

Vinyl Disposable Gloves

RONCO CARE

Size Powder Free

X-Small 230XS

Small 230S

Medium 230M

Large 230L

X-Large 230XL



www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

Latex Disposable Gloves

Caution: This product contains natural rubber latex 

that may cause allergic reactions in some users

RONCO L1

 Powder Lightly

Size Free Powdered

Small 8123 5123

Medium 8133 5133

Large 8143 5143

X-Large 8153 5153

Tan colour

Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 dispensers = 

1000 gloves per case

Caution: This product contains natural rubber latex 

that may cause allergic reactions in some users

eXtra
Protection

Long

12” long
13 mil thick

RONCO SILKTEX® XPL

Latex Disposable Gloves

 Powder

Size Free

Small 865XPL

Medium 875XPL

Large 885XPL

X-Large 895XPL

Blue colour

Packaging: 50 gloves x 10 dispensers =

500 gloves per case

Latex Disposable Gloves

Caution: This product contains natural rubber latex 

that may cause allergic reactions in some users

RONCO LE2

 Powder

Size Free

Small 1823

Medium 1833

Large 1843

X-Large 1853

Tan colour

Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 dispensers = 

1000 gloves per case

LatexLatex

17

• Premium quality latex

• Beaded cuff s

• First rate elasticity

• Excellent fl exibility

• Reduces hand fatigue

• Ease of fi nger movement

• Resists a variety of chemicals 

FEATURES

• Automotive

• Beauty / Aesthetics

• Chemicals

• Dental

• Electronics

• Environmental

• Food processing

• Food service

• Hospitality

• Industrial

• Meat packing

• Laboratories

• Pharmaceutical

• Veterinary

RECOMMENDED FOR:

D
is

po
sa

bl
e 

Gl
ov

es

Blue colour n colour n colour

3 mil4 mil

LONGER - 12" 

16

Blue colour

Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 dispensers = 1000 gloves per case

Tan colour 

Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 dispensers = 1000 gloves per case

RONCO SILKTEX® RONCO SILKTEX® BLUE
Latex Disposable Gloves Latex Disposable Gloves

Caution: This product contains natural rubber latex 

that may cause allergic reactions in some usersuse allergic reactions in some usersg

Size Powder Free

X-Small 819

Small 829

Medium 839

Large 849

X-Large 859

 Lightly

Size Powdered

Small 529BL

Medium 539BL

Large 549BL

X-Large 559BL

Caution: This product contains natural rubber latex 

that may cause allergic reactions in some users

LatexLatex
RECOMMENDED FOR:FEATURES

• Premium quality latex 

• Resists a variety of chemicals

• Beaded cuff s  

• Ease of fi nger movement

• First rate elasticity

• Reduces hand fatigue

• Excellent fl exibility 

• Automotive

• Electronics

• Food processing

• Beauty / Aesthetics

• Environmental 

• Food service

• Chemicals

• Dental

• Hospitality

• Industrial

• Meat packing

• Laboratories

• Veterinary

• Pharmaceutical

D
isposable Gloves

5 mil 5 mil



www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

• Excellent resistance against a wide  
  variety of chemicals

• Powder-free; eliminates risks of  
  powder contamination

• Textured fi ngertips provide  
  superior grip

• Latex-free to reduce risks of 
  allergic reactions

• Light-weight and fl exible for 
comfortable long-term wear

• Powder-free; eliminates risks of 
powder contamination

• Textured fi ngertips for extra grip

• Latex-free to reduce risks of 
allergic reactions

Clear colour

Packaging: 200 gloves x 10 dispensers  = 2000 gloves per case

Violet colour
Packaging: 200 gloves x 10 dispensers  = 2000 gloves per case

(*XX-Large: 180 gloves x 10 dispensers = 1800 gloves per case)

Black colour
Packaging: 200 gloves x 10 dispensers  = 2000 gloves per case

• Light-weight and fl exible for  
  comfortable long-term wear

• Powder-free; eliminates risks of  
   powder contamination

• Smooth texture provides superior  
  touch sensitivity

• Latex-free to reduce risks of allergic  
  reactions

M
EDICAL DEVICE

LICENSE

M
EDICAL DEVICE

LICENSE

M
EDICAL DEVICE

LICENSE

Polyethylene, DispensersPolyethylene, Dispensers

• Food service

• Hospitality

• Janitorial

• Painting

• Veterinary

RECOMMENDED FOR:RONCO POLY 

POLYETHYLENE DISPOSABLE 

GLOVES FEATURES

• Polyethylene

• Excellent fl exibility 

• Ease of fi nger movement 

• Smooth edges

• Fracture resistant

• Pre-drilled holes for easy wall    

   mounting

• Clear plastic for easy glove  

  identifi cation

DISPOSABLE GLOVE 

DISPENSER FEATURES 

Polyethylene Disposable Gloves

RONCO POLY

Size               Regular Length

Small                      141

Medium                 142

Large                      143

X-Large                  144

Clear colour

Packaging: 

500 gloves x 20 dispensers

= 10,000 gloves per case

Size  Item No.

1 Dispenser Holder  4275

4 Dispenser Holder 4245

DISPOSABLE GLOVE 
DISPENSER HOLDER

Packaging: Sold Individually

Copolyester

D
ispensers

RONCO POLY LONG
Polyethylene Disposable Gloves - 

Shoulder Length

Blue colour 

Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 bags 

= 1000 gloves per case

Size Shoulder Length

One size 148B

18

ExaminationExamination

Ex
am

in
at

io
n 

Gl
ov

es

Size Powder Free

X-Small 230XS

Small 230S

Medium 230M

Large 230L

X-Large 230XL

19

Size Powder Free

X-Small 935XS

Small 935S

Medium 935M

Large 935L

X-Large 935XL

*XX-Large 935XX

Size Powder Free

Small 932S

Medium 932M

Large 932L

X-Large 932XL

Vinyl Examination Gloves

RONCO CARE   VINYL 
Nitrile Examination Gloves

RONCO CARE   NITRILE

Black Nitrile Examination Gloves

RONCO CARE   BLACK

TM

TM

TM

  

3 mil

3 mil

3 mil

p

200
Gloves

200
Gloves

200
Gloves

• Excellent chemical resistance 

•  Tears off  during donning in 

   the presence  of pinholes 

   and weak spots

•  Pink colour to make the glove visually

   detectable

• Latex-free to reduce risks of
   allergic reactions

Pink Nitrile Examination Gloves

RONCO TOUCH

3 mil

Pink colour

Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 dispensers = 1000 gloves per case

M
EDICAL DEVICE

LICENSE

CHEMO
TESTED*

* Tested for use with chemotherapy drugs. 
    For more information, please call Ronco.

Size Powder Free

X-Small 951
Small 961
Medium 971
Large  981
X-Large  991

 



www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

Ex
am

in
at

io
n 

Gl
ov

es
Exam

ination Gloves

ExaminationExamination

21

Dark blue colour

Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 dispensers  = 1000 gloves per case

* Tested for use with chemotherapy drugs. 
    For more information, please call Ronco.

Nitrile Examination Gloves

RONCO BLURITE PLUS

• Premium quality 

• Powder free and Accelerator free 

• Excellent touch sensitivity 

• Exceptional durability 

• High chemical resistance 

 Powder
Size Free

X-Small                              956
Small 966
Medium 976
Large 986
X-Large 996

4 mil

Nitrile Examination Gloves

RONCO BLURITE

Blue colour

Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 dispensers = 1000 gloves per case

(*XX-Large: 90 gloves x 10 dispensers = 900 gloves per case)

• For medical examinations

   or general use

• Excellent alternative to latex 

• Excellent touch sensitivity 

• Exceptional durability 

• High chemical resistance 

* Tested for use with chemotherapy drugs. 
    For more information, please call Ronco.

4 mil

Blue colour

Packaging: 50 gloves x 20 dispensers = 1000 gloves per case

(*XX-Large: 40 gloves x 20 dispensers = 800 gloves per case)

eXtra
Protection

Long

12” long
8 mil thick

12” long
4 mil thick

Nitrile Examination Gloves

RONCO BLURITE XPL

M
EDICAL DEVICE

LICENSE

ACCELERATOR 

FREE
CHEMO

TESTED*

M
EDICAL DEVICE

LICENSE

CHEMO
TESTED*

• For medical examinations 

   or general use

• Excellent alternative to 

   natural latex 

• Exceptional durability

• Excellent touch sensitivity 

• Excellent chemical resistance

M
EDICAL DEVICE

LICENSE

M
EDICAL DEVICE

LICENSE

CHEMO
TESTED*

CHEMO
TESTED*

* Tested for use with chemotherapy drugs. 
    For more information, please call Ronco.

* Tested for use with chemotherapy drugs. 
    For more information, please call Ronco.

ExaminationExamination

20

• Made from a new material

• EASY DONNING TECHNOLOGY   
   facilitates  putting on gloves in     
   wet, humid or sweaty conditions

• Beaded cuff s and non-sterile

• Excellent strength and                      
   superior elasticity

• Ease of fi nger movement

• Resists some chemicals

Synthetic Stretch Examination Gloves

RONCO PURE-TOUCH®

Nitech® Examination Gloves

RONCO GOLD-TOUCH®

Synthetic Stretch Examination Gloves   

Tan colour

Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 dispensers  = 1000 gloves per case

 Powder Lightly

Size Free Powdered

Small 1629 1429

Medium 1639 1439

Large 1649 1449

X-Large 1659 1459

Blue colour

Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 dispensers  = 1000 gloves per case
(*XX-Large: 90 gloves x 10 dispensers = 900 gloves per case)

White colour

Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 dispensers  = 1000 gloves per case

s

Size Powder Free

Small 365

Medium 375

Large 385

X-Large 395

*XX-Large 395XX

• Premium quality 

   synthetic material

• Beaded cuff s

• Non-sterile

• Excellent strength

• Superior elasticity

• Ease of fi nger movement

• Reduces hand fatigue

5 mil

5 mil

5 mil

 Powder

Size Free

X-Small 1213PF

Small 1223PF

Medium 1233PF

Large 1243PF

X-Large 1253PF

RONCO VE2
Vinyl Examination Gloves

• Strong and durable

• Beaded cuff s

• Ambidextrous for easy

  donning

• Non-sterile 

Clear colour

Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 dispensers  = 1000 gloves per case

M
EDICAL DEVICE

LICENSE

4 mil

M
EDICAL DEVICE

LICENSE

M
EDICAL DEVICE

LICENSE

• Premium quality 

   synthetic material

• Beaded cuff s

• Non-sterile

• Excellent strength

• Superior elasticity

• Ease of fi nger movement

• Reduces hand fatigue

M
EDICAL DEVICE

LICENSE

ves   es   

g

w

1429

ghtly

wdered

Blue colour

Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 dispensers  = 1000 gloves per case

• Excellent tensile strength

• Reduces hand fatigue and comfortable 
   for all-day wear

• Fully textured for better grip

• Resistant to a wide variety of
   chemicals

Nitrile Disposable Gloves, Extended Cuff Cuff 

4 mil thick

12” long
4 mil thick

TMRONCO BLURITE  EC

 Powder 

Size Free

Small 925S 

Medium 925M

Large 925L

X-Large 925XL

   

®

M
E IC

M
EDICAL DEVIC

g

8 mil thick

12” long

 Powder  

Size Free

Small 225

Medium 235

Large 245

X-Large 255

 Powder 

Size Free

Small 968

Medium 978

Large 988

X-Large 998 

**XX-Large 998XX

 Powder 

Size Free

Small 969

Medium 979

Large 989

X-Large 999

**XX-Large 999XX



www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

Exam
ination Gloves

Size - Powder Free         6 mil              4 mil

Small                                 962S 964

Medium                          962M 974

Large                                962L 984

X-Large                   962XL 994

*XX-Large                   962XX 994XX

il

4

12” long
13 mil thick

ExaminationExamination

23

Ex
am

in
at

io
n 

Gl
ov

es

ExaminationExamination

22

• Manufactured from premium quality nitrile

•100% powder free and Latex-free

• Lightly textured with 

  accentuated fi ngertips

• Highly resistant to hydrocarbon oils, 

   fats, detergents and solvents

• Stronger and more tear resistant 

   than vinyl or latex  gloves of 

   same thickness

Black Nitrile Examination  Gloves
RONCO SENTRON  6 / SENTRON  4

Black colour
Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 dispensers  = 1000 gloves per case.
 (*XX-Large: 90 gloves x 10 dispensers  = 900 gloves per case)

M
EDICAL DEVICE

LICENSE

Green Nitrile Examination Gloves
RONCO NE5

Green colour
Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 dispensers  = 1000 gloves per case.
 (*XX-Large: 90 gloves x 10 dispensers  =900 gloves per case)

• Non-sterile

• Excellent strength

• Superior elasticity

• Reduces hand fatique

• Ease of fi nger movement

• Tears off  if punctured

• Excellent chemical resistance

Size Powder Free

Small 965

Medium 975

Large 985

X-Large 995

*XX-Large 995XX

5 mil
6 milor 4 mil

M
EDICAL DEVICE

LICENSE

CHEMO
TESTED** Tested for use with chemotherapy drugs. 

    For more information, please call Ronco.

Nitrile Examination Gloves
RONCO NE2

• Good tensile strength 

• Latex-free to reduce risks of allergic  
   reactions

• Ambidextrous for easy donning

• Good chemical / solvent resistance

• Textured for strong grip and handling

Blue colour
Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 dispensers  = 1000 gloves per case.
 (*XX-Large: 90 gloves x 10 dispensers  = 900 gloves per case)

M
EDICAL DEVICE

LICENSE

RONCO NE1
Nitrile Examination Gloves 
The Nano Engineered Glove TM

Blue colour

Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 dispensers = 1000 gloves per case

• Extremely fl exible 

   for bare  hand feel

• Light-weight and 

   incredibly strong

• Sleek, compact packaging

• Resist a variety of chemicals

• Textured fi nger tips for good grip

Size Powder Free

X-Small 9161

Small 9163

Medium 9173

Large 9183

X-Large  9193

2 mil

SUPERIOR
TOUCH

SENSITIVITY

M
EDICAL DEVICE

LICENSE

TM TM

NEW

4 mil

DICAL DE

Size Powder Free

Small 945S

Medium 945M

Large 945L

X-Large 945XL                              

*XX-Large 945XX 

Tan colour

Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 dispensers  = 1000 gloves per case

• Premium quality 

• Powder free and Accelerator free 

• Excellent touch sensitivity 

• Exceptional durability 

• High chemical resistance 

5 mil

Tan colour

Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 dispensers = 1000 gloves per case

• For medical examinations

   or general use

• Excellent alternative to latex 

• Excellent touch sensitivity 

• Exceptional durability 

• High chemical resistance 

4 mil

Blue colour

Packaging: 50 gloves x 10 dispensers = 500 gloves per case

eXtra
Protection

Long

M
EDICAL DEVICE

LICENSE

M
EDICAL DEVICE

LICENSE

• For medical examinations 

   or general use

• Excellent alternative to 

   natural latex 

• Exceptional durability

• Excellent touch sensitivity 

• Excellent chemical resistance

M
EDICAL DEVICE

LICENSE

• Increased durability and fl exibility 
over conventional vinyl

• Excellent strength and superior 
elasticity

• Latex-free to reduce risks of 
allergic reactions

• Ambidextrous for easy donning

Synthetic Stretch Examination Gloves

RONCO SKY-TOUCH

5 mil

Blue colour

Packaging: 100 gloves x 10 dispensers = 1000 gloves per case
(**XX-Large: 90 gloves x 10 dispensers = 900 gloves per case)

NEW

 Powder

Size Free

Small 645S

Medium 645M

Large 645L

X-Large 645XL 

**XX-Large 645XX

Latex Examination Gloves

RONCO SILKTEX®

Latex Examination Gloves

RONCO LE2

RONCO SILKTEX® XPL

Latex Examination Gloves

12  long12” long

Caution: This product contains natural rubber latex that 

may cause allergic reactions in some users

Caution: This product contains natural rubber latex that 

may cause allergic reactions in some users

Caution: This product contains natural rubber latex that 

may cause allergic reactions in some users

 Powder

Size Free

Small 865XPL

Medium 875XPL

Large 885XPL

X-Large 895XPL

Size Powder Free

X-Small 819

Small 829

Medium 839

Large 849

X-Large 859

 Powder

Size Free

Small 1823

Medium 1833

Large 1843

X-Large 1853



www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

Cuff  Styles - Supported / Cotton / Leather

SAFETY CUFF GAUNTLET

Cuff  Styles - Unsupported Gloves

• Provides additional 
length for protection 
from chemical 
run-off s

STRAIGHT
CUFF

• Pinked or serrated 
cuff 

PINKED
CUFF

• Provides increased 
protection from 
chemical droplets

• Greater cuff  
strength

ROLLED OR
BEADED CUFF

Glove Patterns - Work Gloves

CLUTE CUT GUNN CUT

Work
Gloves

• Ideal for protecting 
products from scratches 
and smudges

• Available in 100% 
cotton or nylon

• Allows glove to slide on and 
off  with ease

• Helps to protect the wrist

• Will not soften when exposed 
to washing or perspiration

• Allows glove to slide on and 
off  with ease

• Additonal protection for lower 
forearms

• Maximum forearm dexterity

KNITWRIST SLIP ON

• Keeps the glove fi rmly in place

• Prevents debris from entering 
the glove

• Economical design

• Easy donning

INSPECTION 
GLOVES

CANVAS 
GLOVES

• General work gloves, 
washable

• Available in 100% 
cotton

STRING KNIT 
GLOVES

• Knitwrist cuff  and 
minimal shrinkage on 
washing

• Available in cotton/poly 
blend or 100% polyester

GRAIN LEATHER 
GLOVES

SPLIT LEATHER    
GLOVES

• Rough inner side 
of the hide

• More economical

Leather
Work Gloves

• Smooth external 
side of the hide

• Provides durability 
and dexterity

REVERSIBLE

In
du

st
ria

l G
lo

ve
s

25

Industrial GlovesIndustrial Gloves
Unsupported 
Gloves
Unsupported gloves are manufactured 

by dipping a ceramic mould directly into 

Natural Rubber Latex and/or Poly Vinyl 

Chloride (PVC), and/or Nitrile solution and 

other polymers. The type of polymer used 

and the thickness determines the level 

of resistance gloves have to chemicals, 

abrasions, and tear.

UNSUPPORTED 
FLOCKLINED

The inside of a 

fl ocklined glove is 

sprayed with cotton 

before drying. This 

type of glove provides 

added comfort and 

also absorbs excess 

sweat from hands.

An unlined glove 

is subjected to a 

process called 

chlorination, which 

makes donning the 

glove easier without 

putting any powder 

inside.

UNSUPPORTED 
UNLINED

Types of Grip
DIAMOND 
EMBOSSED

DIAMOND 
RECESSED / 
FISH SCALE

Glove Materials - Unsupported Gloves

NITRILE

• Provides good snag, puncture, and abrasion 

resistance. Also provides good resistance 

to bases, oils, solvents, esters, grease and 

animal fat.

• Comes in both unlined as well as fl ocklined

LATEX NEOPRENE

• Provides the widest range 

of chemical resistance 

including: Oils, alcohols, 

acids, inks and ketones

• Provides a relatively high level of fl exibility and 

is very elastic. Some people exhibit an allergic 

reaction to the proteins found in natural rubber, 

latex gloves are not recommended for them.

• Comes in both unlined as well as fl ocklined

24

EN388 - MECHANICAL RATING OVERVIEW

1111
The purpose of a mechanical rating is to inform a worker of the levels of physical protec-
tion that they can expect to get from the glove they are using. There are four mechanical 
threats that CE mechanical ratings addresse: 
These are: 

1. Abrasions: Scrapes to the hand by abrasive surfaces. 
2. Cuts: Lacerations to the hand by sharp blades or edges. 
3. Tears: Tears to the skin caused by a protruding ragged edge.
4. Punctures: Punctures caused by protruding objects such as glass, nails or splinters. 

CE EN388 is the European testing standard by which gloves are tested for their resistance 
to these four threats.

ABRASION
CUT
TEAR
PUNCTURE

Industrial Gloves

A  B  C  D



www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

RONCO CANNERS NEOFIT NEOLEX
Neoprene Gloves, Flocklined Neoprene over Latex 

Gloves, Flocklined

Natural Latex Gloves, Unlined

Caution: This product contains natural rubber latex 

that may cause allergic reactions in some users

Packaging: 12 pairs x 12 bags = 144 pairs per case

 13” / 22 mil

Size Yellow / Blue

Medium (8) 56-562-08

Large (9) 56-562-09

X-Large (10) 56-562-10

Caution: This product contains natural rubber latex 

that may cause allergic reactions in some users

Packaging: 12 pairs x 12 bags = 144 pairs per case

 12" / 28 mil

Size Black

Small (7) 16-263-07

Medium (8) 16-263-08

Large (9) 16-263-09

X-Large (10) 16-263-10

XX-Large (11) 16-263-11

Packaging: 12 pairs x 12 bags = 144 pairs per case

*Sold by dozen

RONCO CANNERS FEATURES

• Unlined and unsupported

• Non-stick inside coating for ease of donning

• Colour: Natural

• Straight cuff s

• Textured surface for good grip

• Good elasticity for greater comfort

• High resistance to a variety of chemicals 

NEOFIT FEATURES

• 100% cotton lining 

• Superior patterned grip

• High resistance to a variety of chemicals 

NEOLEX FEATURES

• 100% cotton lining

 • Colour: Blue with yellow cuff 

• Superior textured grip

• High resistance to a variety of chemicals 

27

 12” / 16 mil

Size Natural

Small (7) 125-07

Medium (8) 125-08

Large (9) 125-09

X-Large (10) 125-10

NEW
Improved
Formula

Latex / NeopreneLatex / Neoprene

In
du

st
ria

l G
lo

ve
s

LIGHT-FIT DURA-FIT ULTRA-FIT
Light Duty Natural Latex 

Gloves, Flocklined

Medium Duty Natural Latex 

Gloves, Flocklined

Heavy Duty Natural Latex 

Gloves, Flocklined

LIGHT-FIT FEATURES

• 100% cotton lining for added comfort

• Colour:  Yellow or blue

• Textured surface for good grip

• Good elasticity 

• Strong and durable

• High resistance to a variety of chemicals 

Packaging: 12 pairs x 12 bags = 144 pairs per case

DURA-FIT FEATURES

• 100% cotton lining for added comfort

• Colour: Yellow or orange

• Textured surface for good grip

• Good elasticity

• Strong and durable

• Very high resistance to a variety of chemicals 

ULTRA-FIT FEATURES

• 100% cotton lining for added comfort

• Colour: Orange or black

• Textured surface for good grip

• Good elasticity

• Superior strength and durability

• Very high resistance to a variety of chemicals 

Caution: This product contains natural rubber latex 

that may cause allergic reactions in some users

Caution: This product contains natural rubber latex 

that may cause allergic reactions in some users
Caution: This product contains natural rubber latex 

that may cause allergic reactions in some users

Packaging: 12 pairs x 12 bags = 144 pairs per case Packaging:

13” / 28 mil: 12 pairs x 12 bags = 144 pairs per case

12” / 33 mil: 6 pairs x 6 bags = 36 pairs per case

 12”  / 20 mil 13” / 18 mil

 Straight cuff  Beaded cuff 

Size Yellow Orange

Small (7) 15-352-07 15-843-07

Medium (8) 15-352-08 15-843-08

Large (9) 15-352-09 15-843-09

X-Large (10) 15-352-10 15-843-10

XX-Large (11) - 15-843-11 

 

26

LatexLatex

Industrial Gloves

Size

Small (7)

Medium (8) 

Large (9)

X-Large (10) 

12” / 33 mil 

Straight Cuff  

Orange

15-872-07 

15-872-08 

15-872-09 

15-872-10

13” / 28 mil 

Straight Cuff  

Black

15-262-07 

15-262-08 

15-262-09 

15-262-10

Size

Small (7)

Medium (8) 

Large (9)

X-Large (10) 

12” / 16 mil 

Beaded Cuff  

Blue

15-532-07 

15-532-08 

15-532-09 

15-532-10

12” / 16 mil 

Beaded Cuff  

Yellow

15-332-07 

15-332-08 

15-332-09 

15-332-10

12” / 14 mil 

Household 

Yellow

15-322-07R 

15-322-08R 

15-322-09R 

15-322-10R



www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

29

PVC DippedPVC Dipped

In
du

st
ria

l G
lo

ve
s

TRIPLE DIPPED PVC PLUS GLOVE FEATURES

• 12 inches long                                                                             

• Premium chemical protection glove manufactured from 

  a special blend of polymer  materials to enhance performance 

• SOFTEST PVC GLOVES IN THE MARKET                                           

                                               

              

Packaging: 12 pairs x  6 bags =  72 pairs per case

CE EN 388:4121
(abrasion, cut, tear, puncture)

Size Cotton Interlock      Fleece

Medium (08) 79-325-08         79-455-08

Large (09) 79-325-09         79-455-09      

X-Large (10)  79-325-10         79-455-10        

XX-Large (11) 79-325-11         79-455-11

TM

Fleece Lining - 

Cold Resistant

Keep your hands 
warm up to -30 °C.

Softest
PVC

Gloves

PVC COPOLYMER GLOVE

PLUS

79-455 79-325

• More fl exible, soft and hand-forming than standard triple dipped PVC gloves                                                                           

• Provide excellent resistance to oils, fats, solvents and a variety of other chemicals

• Provides excellent wet / dry / light oil grip 

                                          

               

Nitrile industrial gloves are made from a co-polymer 

of acrylonitrile and butadiene. They protect well against 

physical hazards such as punctures, superfi cial cuts, 

snags and abrasions. Nitrile also resists a wide range of 

chemicals, oils, fuels and organic solvents. 

 FEATURES

 • 100% premium nitrile

 • Available in a variety of thicknesses

 • Available in unlined or fl ocklined

 • Colour: Green or blue

 

• Textured surface for good grip

• Off ers high fl exibility and ease of fi nger movement

• High resistance to a variety of chemicals

• Highly resistant to abrasive tasks

Packaging: 12 pairs x 12 bags = 144 pairs per case

                                      Unlined (Green)

Size                                   22 mil, 15” 

Medium (8)                    29-953-08

Large (9)                         29-953-09

X-Large (10)                  29-953-10

XX-Large (11)                29-953-11

Packaging: 6 pairs x 6 bags = 36 pairs per case

(Each pair individually wrapped)

Sol-Fit
Nitrile Gloves, Unlined and Flocklined

NitrileNitrile

28

Industrial Gloves

Unlined (Green)

22 mil, 18” 

29-958-08

29-958-09

29-958-10

29-958-11

 Flocklined (Green) Unlined (Blue)  Unlined (Green)  Unlined (Green)

Size  15 mil, 13" 9 mil, 12” 11 mil, 13”  15 mil, 13”  

Small (7) 19-923-07 29-513-07 29-913-07 29-923-07

Medium (8) 19-923-08 29-513-08 29-913-08 29-923-08

Large (9) 19-923-09 29-513-09 29-913-09 29-923-09

X-Large (10) 19-923-10 29-513-10 29-913-10 29-923-10

XX-Large (11)          19-923-11                 29-513-11  29-913-11 29-923-11



www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

30

PVC Dipped

Industrial Gloves

PVC Dipped

FOAM PVC DIPPED GLOVE
With Cotton Interlock Liner

Packaging: 12 pairs x  6 bags =  72 pairs per case

FOAM PVC DIPPED GLOVE FEATURES

• Abrasion / cut / tear / puncture resistant

• Knitwrist cuff  for snug fi t

• Seamless, soft and fl exible for comfort and dexterity

• Wet / dry / light oil grip

• 13 gauge seamless cotton interlock liner

CE EN 388:2121
(abrasion, cut, tear, puncture)

Size Item# 

Medium (08) 77-035-08

Large (09)  77-035-09

X-Large (10) 77-035-10

TM

Knitwrist Cuff

Packaging: 12 pairs x  6 bags =  72 pairs per case

 SINGLE DIPPED PVC GLOVE FEATURES

• 11 inches long

• Abrasion / cut / tear / puncture resistant

• Chemical / solvent resistance - high *

• Wet / dry / light oil grip

• 3 layered soft jersey liner

• Curved fi ngers, wing thumb

Size Item# 

X-Large (10)  77-466-10

CE EN 388:3121
(abrasion, cut, tear, puncture)

TM

  
SINGLE DIPPED PVC GLOVE 
Jersey Insulated

31

PVC DippedPVC Dipped

In
du

st
ria

l G
lo

ve
s

Fleece or Foam Insulated

Packaging: 12 pairs x  6 bags =  72 pairs per case

DOUBLE DIPPED PVC GLOVE FEATURES

• Abrasion / cut / tear / puncture resistant

• Flexible ease of movement

• High visibility

• Wet / dry / light oil grip

• Rough fi nish for improved grip

DOUBLE DIPPED PVC GLOVE

Fleece Insulated
CE EN 388:4121
(abrasion, cut, tear, puncture)

Size      Item# 

X-Large (10)  77-468-10

Size Item# 

Large (09) 77-488-09

X-Large (10)  77-488-10

Foam Insulated
CE EN 388:4221
(abrasion, cut, tear, puncture)

TM

DOUBLE DIPPED PVC GLOVE FEATURES

• 12 inches long

• 13 gauge seamless cotton interlock liner

• Abrasion / cut / tear / puncture resistant

• Chemical / solvent resistance - high *

• Extreme grip                                                                                 

• Wet / dry / oil grip

• Excellent oil and cold resistance

Packaging: 12 pairs x  6 bags =  72 pairs per case

PVC Chips

CE EN 388:4121
(abrasion, cut, tear, puncture)

DOUBLE DIPPED PVC GLOVE
With PVC Chips

TM

Size Item#

Medium (08)             77-225-08  

Large (09)                  77-225-09

X-Large (10)              77-225-10



www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

PVC Dipped
PVC DIPPED GLOVES FEATURES

• Premium PVC coating

• Comfortable interlock liner

• Available in single or double dipped

• Knitwrist and gauntlet cuff s available

• Double dipped have rough fi nish—Excellent wet or dry grip

• Excellent resistance to petrochemicals, oils, fuels and animal fats

Packaging: 12 pairs x 10 bags = 120 pairs per case

Single Dipped

Double Dipped

Style Men’s Size  Ladies’ Size

Fully Coated  77-320-01  -

Knitwrist  

Fully Coated 77-322-01  77-322-02

Gauntlet - 12”

Fully Coated 77-324-01  -

Gauntlet - 14”

PVC DIPPED GLOVES

Packaging:

Fully Coated Knitwrist - 12":  12 pairs x 10 bags = 120 pairs per case

Fully Coated Gauntlet - 12":   12 pairs x 10 bags = 120 pairs per case

Fully Coated Gauntlet - 14":   12 pairs x  6 bags = 72 pairs per case

Style One Size

Fully Coated Knitwrist  77-970-01

Fully Coated Gauntlet - 12"  77-972-01

Fully Coated Gauntlet - 14" 77-974-01

PVC Dipped

In
du

st
ria

l G
lo

ve
s

3332

Industrial Gloves

PVC DippedPVC Dipped

Packaging: 6 pairs x  6 bags =  36 pairs per case

TRIPLE DIPPED PVC GLOVE FEATURES

• 28 inches long

• Abrasion / cut / tear / puncture resistant

• Extra long for forearm protection

• Lined for comfort and perspiration absorption

• Wet / dry / light oil grip

• 13 gauge seamless cotton interlock liner

• Rough fi nish for a better grip 

CE EN 388:4121
(abrasion, cut, tear, puncture)

3

Packaging: 12 pairs x  6 bags =  72 pairs per case

TRIPLE DIPPED PVC GLOVE FEATURES

• 12 inches long

• Flexible / comfortable 

• Lined for comfort and perspiration absorption

• Wet / dry / oil grip

• Seamless cotton interlock liner

• Excellent chemical resistance

• Rough fi nish for good grip

CE EN 388:4121
(abrasion, cut, tear, puncture)

Size Item#

Small (07) 77-325-07

Medium (08) 77-325-08      

Large (09) 77-325-09

X-Large (10)  77-325-10

XX-Large (11) 77-325-11

TRIPLE DIPPED PVC GLOVE

Cotton Interlock

TM

TRIPLE DIPPED PVC GLOVE

19" of Forearm Protection

TM

Elasticized Shoulder
Size Item#

Medium (08)             77-395-08

Large (09) 77-395-09

X-Large (10)  77-395-10

XX-Large (11)   77-395-11



www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

Fully Coated Gloves with Sandy Nitrile Palm Coating

Flexsor 76-635 is designed to provide superior performance

on slippery-grip applications in non-hazardous work

environments.

Packaging: 12 pairs x 6 bags  = 72 pairs per case

CE EN 388:4121
(abrasion, cut, tear, puncture) 
ANSI / ISEA Abrasion 5

ANSI / ISEA Puncture 2

• Fully coated style provides greater protection for the entire hand

• Resistant to a wide variety of chemicals, fl uids, and oils

• Excellent grip performance for dry, wet, oily conditions

• Flexible and comfortable

• Colour coded serging

FLEXSOR 76-625 FEATURES:

Nitrile Dipped

FlexsorTM is a trademark of RONCO

Nitrile Dipped

35

In
du

st
ria

l G
lo

ve
s

76-625TM

• 15 gauge white nylon seamless shell

•  White polyurethane coating

•  Seamless, fl exible and soft for a comfortable and cool feel

• Machine washable and reusable for cost effi  ciency

• Knitwrist cuff s

• Colour coded serging

FLEXSOR 78-505 FEATURES:

PU Palm Coated Nylon Gloves PU Palm Coated Nylon Gloves

• 15 gg black nylon shell with black polyurethane coating

• High performance precision handling gloves.

• Breathable nylon liner provides excellent hand fi t and dexterity for incredible  
   comfort and performance.

• PU coating provides excellent abrasion resistance while maintaining maximum   
  tactile sensibility

• Knitwrist cuff s

• Colour coded serging

FLEXSOR 78-500 FEATURES:

Size Item #

X-Small (6) 78-500-06

Small (7) 78-500-07

Medium (8) 78-500-08

Large (9) 78-500-09

X-Large (10) 78-500-10

XX-Large (11) 78-500-11

Packaging: 12 pairs x 6 bags  = 72 pairs per case

CE EN 388:4121
(abrasion, cut, tear, puncture)

Flexsor 78-500 provides fl exible 
industrial protection.

Flexsor 78-505 provides clean protection for the
hand as well as for the application. 

Packaging: 12 pairs x 6 bags  = 72 pairs per case

CE EN 388:4121 
(abrasion, cut, tear, puncture)

PU Dipped

FlexsorTM is a trademark of RONCO

vesNylon GloNylon Glov sy on Gloves Gloves

PU Dipped

34

Industrial Gloves

78-505TM78-500TM

Size Item #

X-Small (6) 78-505-06

Small (7) 78-505-07

Medium (8) 78-505-08

Large (9) 78-505-09

X-Large (10) 78-505-10

XX-Large (11) 78-505-11

perior performancperformance

ardous work

Size Item #

Small (7) 76-625-07

Medium (8) 76-625-08

Large (9) 76-625-09

X-Large (10) 76-625-10

XX-Large (11) 76-625-11



www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

TM

Nitrile Palm Coated Gloves Nitrile Fully Coated Gloves

Size Item #

Small 76-510-07

Medium 76-510-08

Large 76-510-09

X-Large 76-510-10

Packaging: 12 pairs x 10 bags  = 120 pairs per case

CE EN 388:3111
(abrasion, cut, tear, puncture)

Packaging: 6 pairs x 12 bags  = 72 pairs per case

CE EN 388:4221
(abrasion, cut, tear, puncture)

Size Item #

One Size 76-521-10

• Heavy duty nitrile dipped gloves

• Inner: cotton jersey lining providing added comfort

   Outer: heavy weight, smooth fi nish, fully coated, blue nitrile

• Excellent dry grip

• A good combination of abrasion, cut,  snag and tear resistance

• Thick nitrile coat off ers excellent resistance against construction chemicals,

  solvents, oils and bases

• Safety cuff 

IRONCORE FEATURES:

• Light-medium duty nitrile dipped gloves 

• Inner: cotton Interlock lining, Outer: light weight, open back, dark blue nitrile     

   coating

• Good combination of abrasion, snag and tear resistance

• Good nitrile resistance against   domestic work chemicals, oils and bases 

• Knitwrist cuff s

IRONCORE LITE FEATURES:

TM

3736

In
du

st
ria

l G
lo

ve
sIndustrial Gloves

Nitrile DippedNitrile Dipped Nitrile DippedNitrile Dipped

• 15 gauge black nylon seamless shell

•  Breathable nylon provides excellent hand form fi t and dexterity

• Black foam nitrile coating provides excellent dry, wet, and oil grip

•  Protects against cuts, abrasions, snags and punctures

• Incredible comfort and performance

• Knitwrist cuff s

• Colour coded serging

FLEXSOR 76-600 FEATURES:

Nitrile Palm Coated Nylon Gloves Foam Nitrile Palm Coated Nylon Gloves

76-400

Flexsor 76-600 is a wet and light oil grip glove for precision 
handling of oily parts, tools and plant equipment.

Packaging: 12 pairs x 6 bags  = 72 pairs per case

CE EN 388:3121
(abrasion, cut, tear, puncture)

• 13 gauge grey nylon seamless knitted shell with smooth black nitrile palm  
 coating

• Nitrile coating provides excellent abrasion resistance and dry grip

• Breathable nylon liner provides excellent fi tting and dexterity for incredible  
 comfort and performance

• Knitwrist cuff s

• Colour coded serging

FLEXSOR 76-400 FEATURES:

oveylon Gloo

Packaging: 12 pairs x 6 bags  = 72 pairs per case

CE EN 388:4121
(abrasion, cut, tear, puncture)

Flexsor 76-400 provides 24/7 Abrasion Resistance

n ed Nyloy

cfor pref prec

TM 76-600TM

Size Item #

X-Small (6) 76-400-06

Small (7) 76-400-07

Medium (8) 76-400-08

Large (9) 76-400-09

X-Large (10) 76-400-10

XX-Large (11) 76-400-11

Size Item #

X-Small (6) 76-600-06

Small (7) 76-600-07

Medium (8) 76-600-08

Large (9) 76-600-09

X-Large (10) 76-600-10

XX-Large (11) 76-600-11



www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

• Made from 100% bamboo fi bre

   with natural foam rubber coating

• 100% recyclable and biodegradable

• Provides superior comfort and breathability

• Anti-bacterial and anti-fungal; 

prevents the growth of bacteria and fungi

• Helps keep hands cooler and drier

• Reduces bad odors 

GRIP-IT

Size Grey / Blue

Small (7) 77-500-07

Medium (8) 77-500-08

Large (9) 77-500-09

X-Large (10) 77-500-10

XX-Large (11) 77-500-11

Caution: This product contains natural rubber latex 

that may cause allergic reactions in some users

Caution: This product contains natural rubber latex 

that may cause allergic reactions in some users

Packaging: 12 pairs x 6 bags = 72 pairs per case

Natural Foam Latex Bamboo Gloves

Packaging: 12 pairs x 6 bags = 72 pairs per case

Size Knitwrist

Small (7) 77-700-07

Medium (8) 77-700-08

Large (9) 77-700-09

X-Large (10) 77-700-10

RONCO ECO

NATURAL 
PRODUCT

Latex Coated Knitted Gloves

• Cotton/polyester blend glove

• Latex coated palm, fi ngers and fi ngertips

• Knitwrist cuff s

• Excellent grip and dexterity

• Comfortable and breathable

• Prevents penetration of oils and other liquids 

• Protects against abrasion, snags and punctures

RONCO ECO GLOVES FEATURES: GRIP-IT LATEX GLOVES  FEATURES:

CE EN 388:3131
(abrasion, cut, tear, puncture)

CE EN 388:2242
(abrasion, cut, tear, puncture)

TRUEGRIT GLOVES FEATURES

• Premium rubber dipped gloves with open back latex   

   yellow coating

• Soft, cotton jersey lining for perspiration and added  

   comfort

• Ideal for wet and dry surfaces

• Crinkle fi nish for superior grip and added protection

 Crinkle Latex Dipped Gloves

Packaging: 6 pairs x 12 bags = 72 pairs per case

CE EN 388:4241
(abrasion, cut, tear, puncture)

Latex Dipped

Caution: This product contains natural rubber latex 

that may cause allergic reactions in some users

TM

Cut ResistantCut Resistant

3938

In
du

st
ria

l G
lo

ve
sIndustrial Gloves

Style Item #

Safety Cuff  77-011-10

PRIMACUT    69-385 FEATURES

• Manufactured with a 13 gauge white continuous
   fi lament HPPE (High Performance Polyethylene)
   yarn with white polyurethane coating

• Off ers abrasion, cut tear and puncture resistance
   without compromising comfort

• Lint free for clean applications

• Machine washable and re-usable for more
   cost-effi  ciency

• Breathable & Flexible

PRIMACUT    69-840 FEATURES

• Sky-Blue HPPE fi ber shell and a black foam nitrile 
   palm coating for excellent dry, wet and oil grip

• Exceptional precision handling and cut protection

• Lint free for clean applications

• Machine washable and re-usable for more
   cost-effi  ciency

• Special sanitized treatment is applied to keep the 
   PrimaCut™ 69-840 fresher longer

PRIMACUT    69-880 FEATURES

• Sky-Blue HPPE fi ber shell and a black PU
  (Polyurethane) palm coating

• PU grip provides closest natural hand-grip for
   precision handling

• Off ers abrasion, cut, tear and puncture resistance,
   at highest precision, without compromising comfort

• Lint free for clean applications

• Machine washable and re-usable for more
   cost-effi  ciency

White PU Palm Coated HPPE 

Gloves, Cut Level 3 

Packaging: 6 pairs x 8 bags  = 48 pairs per case

CE EN 388:4343
(abrasion, cut, tear, puncture)

ANSI Cut 2

Ultra-Thin Foam Nitrile Palm 

Coated HPPE Gloves, Cut Level 3 

Packaging: 6 pairs x 8 bags  = 48 pairs per case

CE EN 388:4342
(abrasion, cut, tear, puncture)

ANSI Cut 2

Ultra-Thin PU Palm Coated HPPE 

Gloves, Cut Level 3

Packaging: 6 pairs x 8 bags  = 48 pairs per case

CE EN 388:4342
(abrasion, cut, tear, puncture)

ANSI Cut 2

PrimaCutTM is a trademark of RONCO

 69-385  69-840  69-880

TM TM TM

Size Item #

X-small 69-385-06 

Small 69-385-07

Medium 69-385-08

Large 69-385-09

X-Large 69-385-10 

XX-Large                    69-385-11 

Size Item #

X-small 69-840-06 

Small 69-840-07

Medium 69-840-08

Large 69-840-09

X-Large 69-840-10 

XX-Large                    69-840-11 

Size Item #

X-small 69-880-06 

Small 69-880-07

Medium 69-880-08

Large 69-880-09

X-Large 69-880-10 

XX-Large                    69-880-11 

**All PRIMACUT   gloves were previously knows as Defensor.TM 



www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

Cut ResistantCut Resistant Cut ResistantCut Resistant

In
du

st
ria

l G
lo

ve
sIndustrial Gloves

4140

NEW

Thumb Index 
Reinforcement

TM

Thumb Index 
Reinforcement

TM

PU Palm Coated HPPE Gloves 

Cut Level 5 

• Cut resistant thumb index reinforcement provides     

  extra protection and durability

• Sandy nitrile palm and fi nger coating for tough protection  

  against abrasive surfaces

• Elasticized knit wrist with diff erent serging colour for easy size  

  identifi cation

• Machine washable and re-usable for cost-effi  ciency

PRIMACUT   69-572T FEATURES:

Packaging: 6 pairs x 8 bags = 48 pairs per casePackaging: 6 pairs x 8 bags = 48 pairs per case

CE EN388 - 4543 
(abrasion, cut, tear, puncture)

ANSI Cut 4

CE EN388 - 4X43EX
(abrasion, cut, tear, puncture)

ANSI Cut 5

(Thumb Index Reinforcement) (Thumb Index Reinforcement) 
with Cut-resistant with Cut-resistant

Sandy Nitrile Palm Coated Touch 

Compatible Gloves,  Cut Level 5 

Size Item #

Small 69-580-07

Medium 69-580-08

Large 69-580-09

X-Large 69-580-10 

XX-Large                    69-580-11 

 69-580 69-572T

• Cut resistant thumb index reinforcement provides           

   extra protection and durability

• PU (Polyurethane) coating provides hand precision         

  maneuvering 

• Seamless, fl exible and soft HPPE (High performance  

  polyethylene) cut resistant liner for a more          

  comfortable and cool feel

• Elasticized knit wrist with diff erent serging colour    

   for easy size identifi cation

• Machine washable and re-usable for cost-effi  ciency

PRIMACUT   69-580 FEATURES:

TM TM

Size Item #

X-small 69-572T-06 

Small 69-572T-07

Medium 69-572T-08

Large 69-572T-09

X-Large 69-572T-10 

XX-Large                   69-572T-11 

TMTM

**All PRIMACUT   gloves were previously knows as Defensor.TM 

Cut Level 5 

NEW

Touch
Screen

Compatible

Industrial Gloves

PRIMACUT    69-250 FEATURES

•13 gauge liner with black nitrile coating

• Good abrasion and cut resistance combination

• Seamless, fl exible and soft for a more comfortable  

   and cooler feel

• Machine washable and re-usable for more 

   cost-effi  ciency

• Ideal glove to wear against superfi cial blade cuts,  

 snags and scrapes

• Knitwrist cuff s

• Colour coded serging

PRIMACUT   69-380 FEATURES

• 13 gg salt and pepper grey HPPE fi bre shell

• Cut level 3

• Machine washable and reusable for cost effi  ciency

• Knitwrist cuff s

• Colour coded serging

Nitrile Palm Coated Aramid Gloves 

Cut Level 3 

Size Item #

Small (7) 69-250-07

Medium (8) 69-250-08

Large (9) 69-250-09

X-Large (10) 69-250-10

Packaging: 6 pairs x 8 bags  = 48 pairs per case

CE EN 388:4242
(abrasion, cut, tear, puncture)

ANSI Cut 2

PU Palm Coated HPPE Cut 

Resistant Gloves, Cut Level 3 

Size Item #

Small (7) 69-380-07

Medium (8) 69-380-08

Large (9) 69-380-09

X-Large (10) 69-380-10

XX-Large (11)           69-380-11

Packaging: 6 pairs x 8 bags  = 48 pairs per case

CE EN 388:4342
(abrasion, cut, tear, puncture)

ANSI Cut 2

PrimaCutTM is a trademark of RONCO

 69-250  69-380

TM TM

**All PRIMACUT   gloves were previously knows as Defensor.TM 

CE EN 388:4342CE EN 388:4242
(abrasion cut tear puncture)

Thumb Index 
Reinforcement

TM

PRIMACUT   69-560 FEATURES:

Nitrile Palm Coated HPPE Gloves 

Cut Level 5 

Size Item #

Small 69-560-07

Medium 69-560-08

Large 69-560-09

X-Large 69-560-10 

XX-Large                    69-560-11 

Packaging: 6 pairs x 8 bags = 48 pairs per case

CE EN388 - 4543 
(abrasion, cut, tear, puncture)

ANSI Cut 4

(Thumb Index Reinforcement) 
with Cut-resistant

 69-560

• Cut resistant thumb index reinforcement provides    

  extra protection and durability

• Nitrile palm and fi nger coating provides excellent         

   resistance to abrasive surface   

• Seamless, fl exible and soft HPPE (High performance    

   polyethylene) cut resistant liner for a more      

   comfortable and cool feel

•  Elasticized knit wrist with diff erent serging colour for  

   easy size identifi cation

•  Machine washable and re-usable for cost-effi  ciency

TM

Cut Level 5 



www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

Heat ResistantHeat Resistant

Thermo-GuardTM

66-029
Terry Cloth Bakers Pads

Thermo-GuardTM

66-041

Terry Cloth Gloves with Knitwrist 

Thermo-GuardTM

 66-046

Terry Cloth with Continuous 

Gauntlet Cuff 

Thermo-GuardTM

 66-024

Terry Cloth Oven Mitts

Thermo-GuardTM

 66-097

Hot Mill Gloves

One Size 66-029-00

Packaging: 12 pairs x 2 bags = 24 pairs per case Packaging: 6 pairs x 4 bags = 24 pairs per case

CONTINUOUS GAUNTLET CUFF 

GLOVES FEATURES

• 32 ounce terry cloth, 14 inches long

• Protects against heat up to 460°F

OVEN MITT FEATURES

• 32 ounce terry cloth, 17 inches long

• Protects against heat up to 450° F

HOT MILL GLOVES FEATURES

• 32 ounces  

• 4.5" canvas gauntlet cuff s

• Protects against heat up to 400° F

BAKER PAD FEATURES

• Made from terry cloth

• Built in elastic strap  

• Protects against heat up to 460°F

KNITWRIST CUFF GLOVES FEATURES

• 24 ounce terry cloth

• Protects against heat up to 300°F

ot G o es

Packaging: 12 pairs x 10 bags = 120 pairs per case

nitwristnKnes with KKnKn

 Packaging: 12 pairs x 10 bags = 120 pairs per casePackaging: 12 pads x 10 bags = 120 pads per case

 Men’s Ladies’

 66-041-01 66-041-02

One Size 66-046-00 One Size 66-024-00 One Size 66-097-00

In
du

st
ria

l G
lo

ve
s

erry Cloth Oven Mitts

Industrial Gloves

4342

STAINLESS STEEL

Packaging: Sold Individually

Size Item #

Small (7) 69-011-07

Medium (8) 69-011-08

Large (9) 69-011-09

X-Large (10) 69-011-10

XX-Large (11) 69-011-11

Packaging: Sold by dozen

Size Item #

X-Small SP-PF13-XS

Small  SP-PF13-S

Medium SP-PF13-M

Large SP-PF13-L

X-Large SP-PF13-XL

PERFECT FIT 
HPPE FibersCut Resistant

STAINLESS STEEL FEATURES:

• Made of welded stainless steel mesh

• Washable

• Tapered design

• Left and right hand switch system

• Each glove sold separately

SPERIAN PERFECT FIT FEATURES:

• 13 gauge lightweight HPPE glove

• Low-linting and does not easily         

   absorb liquids

• ASTM cut level 4 for advanced          

   protection

• Colour: White

7

08

1-09

0

FECT F
PE Fibers

Cut ResistantCut Resistant

RONCO HPPE Engineered Fibre, 

Cut Level 5

Size Item #

Small (7) 69-510-07

Medium (8) 69-510-08

Large (9) 69-510-09

X-Large (10) 69-510-10

XX-Large (11) 69-510-11

Packaging: Each glove sold individually
                    12 gloves x 6 bags  = 72 gloves per case

CE EN 388:3542
(abrasion, cut, tear, puncture)
ANSI Cut 4

PrimaCutTM is a trademark of RONCO

PRIMACUT   69-510 FEATURES

• Comfortable for all-day wear

• Flexibility eases hand fatigue

• Heavy duty cut resistance - EN388 Cut Level 5    

• Performs well above standard requirements

• Colour coded wrist serging for easy size identifi cation  

• Ambidextrous for use in either hand

 69-510

TM

**All PRIMACUT   gloves were previously knows as Defensor.TM 

see inse i



www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

Size Item #

Small (7) 77-600-07

Medium (8) 77-600-08

Large (9) 77-600-09

X-Large (10) 77-600-10

Size Item #

Small (7) 77-603-07

Medium (8) 77-603-08

Large (9) 77-603-09  

X-Large (10) 77-603-10

XX-Large (11) 77-603-11

INSULATED PVC LEATHER FITTERS - LINED
Cold Resistant 

RONCO THERMAL

INSULATED PVC GLOVES FEATURES

• Premium quality PVC

• Insulated 

• Available in three cuff  styles

• Provides a fi rm grip, even on icy surfaces

• Resists a wide variety of chemicals

• Protects against abrasions, snags and punctures

• Retains fl exibility and softness when exposed to cold

•  Three layers of foam insulation for optimal

protection & warmth

LEATHER FITTERS - LINED FEATURES

• Premium quality leather

• 100% cotton back

• Safety cuff s

• Washable

• Reinforced fi nger tips and knuckle strap

• Various winter lining options available

HIVIZ COLD RESISTANT - LINED FEATURES

• Hi-Viz green outer layer for maximum visibility

• Napped acrylic inner layer gives extra warmth in cold conditions

• Excellent dexterity and wet/dry grip for frozen food handling

• Flexible and light weight for easy use

• Colour coded surging for easy size identifi cation

• Good for all applications under sub-zero conditions

Packaging:

6 pairs x 12 bags = 72 pairs per case

Packaging:

6 pairs x 10 bags = 60 pairs per case

Lining Grain Leather Fitter

Fleece 72-172-00

Thinsulate 72-472-00

Style Item #

Knitwrist 77-420-01

Safety Cuff  77-430-01

12” Gauntlet Cuff  77-440-01

Fleece Thinsulate

Cold Resistant

RONCO THERMAL FEATURES
•  Hi-viz yellow with blue natural rubber coating

• Comfortable warm 7 gauge acrylic liner

•  Excellent dexterity and wet/dry grip for frozen 

food handling

• Flexible and light weight for easy use

•  Excellent resistance to abrasions and punctures

•  Colour coded wristbands for easy size 

identifi cation

Caution: This product contains natural

rubber latex that may cause allergic

reactions in some users

Caution: This product contains natural

rubber latex that may cause allergic

reactions in some users

Packaging:

12 pairs x 6 bags = 72 pairs per casePackaging:

6 pairs x 12 bags = 72 pairs per case

Latex Coated Gloves Cold ResistantHiViz Cold Resistant Latex Palm
Coated Gloves

Cold ResistantCold Resistant Cold ResistantCold Resistant

ICEBERGTMICEBERGTM ICEBERGTM

Packaging:

6 pairs x 10 bags = 60 pairs per case

Lining Split Leather Fitter

Fleece 74-112-00

Red Foam 74-212-00

Boa 74-312-00

Thinsulate 74-412-00

Fleece

Boa Thinsulate

Red Foam

In
du

st
ria

l G
lo

ve
sIndustrial Gloves

4544

NEW

CE EN 388:2232
(abrasion, cut, tear, puncture)

ANSI / ISEA Abrasion 3

ANSI / ISEA Puncture 4

CE EN 388:1231
(abrasion, cut, tear, puncture)



www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

COTTON INSPECTION GLOVE FEATURES

• 100% cotton glove

• Light or medium weight

• Colour: Bleached white or natural

• Ambidextrous

• Knitwrist or slip-on cuff s

• Washable

• Breathable and absorbent

COTTON PARADE INSPECTION 

GLOVE FEATURES

• 100% cotton glove

• Light weight

• Colour: White

• Washable

• Comfortable

• Elastic insert

NYLON INSPECTION GLOVE 

FEATURES

• 100% nylon glove

• Colour: White

• Slip on cuff s

• Hemmed cuff  with colour stitching

• Protects against 

scratches and smudges

• Useful for inspection, 

product protection or 

as a glove liner

Inspection

In
du

st
ria

l G
lo

ve
sIndustrial Gloves

Packaging: 12 pairs x 20 bags = 240 pairs per case

Size Item #

Small 65-075-07

Medium 65-075-08

Large 65-075-09

X-Large 65-075-10

Packaging: 12 pairs x 50 bags = 600 pairs per case

Size Item #

Men’s 63-150-10

Ladies’ 63-150-07
Size Men’s Ladies’

Knitwrist 65-046-01 65-046-02

Slip-on cuff  65-045-01 65-045-02

Medium Weight, Natural
 Packaging: 24 pairs x 25 bags = 600 pairs per case

Size Men’s Ladies’

Slip-on Cuff  65-115-01 65-115-02

Light Weight, Bleached White
 Packaging: 24 pairs x 50 bags = 1200 pairs per case

Nylon Inspection GlovesCotton Parade 
Inspection Gloves

Cotton Inspection Gloves

TM TM TM

 Packaging: 12 pairs x 25 bags = 300 pairs per case  Packaging: 12 pairs x 25 bags = 300 pairs per case

Style Men’s Ladies’

Knitwrist 195M 195L

Style One Size 

Knitwrist w/Dots 65-056-01 

COTTON CANVAS GLOVES FEATURES

• 6 oz

• Knitwrist cuff s

• Washable

• Breathable and absorbent

• General work glove

COTTON CANVAS GLOVES WITH PVC DOTS FEATURES

SAFETYHOUSE
Cotton Canvas Gloves

Cotton Canvas Gloves with PVC Dots

CanvasCanvas

• 8 oz 

• Knitwrist cuff s

• Washable 

• Comfortable and breathable

• Seamless palm for easy thumb  

   and fi nger mobility

• PVC dots provide fi rm and   

   strong grip on slippery objects

• Plastic dots on palm, fi ngers,  

   wrapped around index  and    

   inside edge

TM

4746



www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

POLY / COTTON STRING KNIT GLOVES  

FEATURES

• Cotton and polyester blend

• Colour: Natural 

• Knitwrist cuff s

• Size colour coded wristband

• Washable

• Stretches easily

• Comfortable and breathable

POLYESTER STRING KNIT 

GLOVES FEATURES
• 100% polyester

• Colour: White

• Knitwrist cuff s

• Size colour coded wristband

• Washable

• Stretches easily

• Comfortable and breathable

• Cotton and polyester blend

• Knitwrist cuff s

• Size colour coded wristband

• Reinforced fi ngertips

• Available with PVC dots on  

  one side

• Ambidextrous, off ering  

   twice the durability

• Provides fi rm, strong grip on  

   slippery objects

• Washable, comfortable and  

   breathable

• Stretches easily

String Knit

Packaging: Regular - 12 pairs x 30 bags = 360 pairs per case

 PVC Dots  - 12 pairs x 20 bags = 240 pairs per case

Size Regular PVC Dots (one side)

Small 220S 222S

Medium 220M 222M

Large 220L 222L

X-Large 220XL 222XL

RONCO CARE   POLY / COTTON STRING 

KNIT GLOVES FEATURES

POLY / COTTON STRING KNIT GLOVES 

WITH PVC DOTS FEATURES

Packaging: 12 pairs x 30 bags = 360 pairs per case Packaging: 12 pairs x 20 bags = 240 pairs per casePackaging: 12 pairs x 30 bags = 360 pairs per case

Size Natural 

Small 65-010-07

Medium 65-010-08

Large 65-010-09

X-Large 65-010-10

Size White

Small 65-014-07

Medium 65-014-08

Large 65-014-09

X-Large 65-014-10

Size One Side

Small 65-020-07

Medium 65-020-08

Large 65-020-09

X-Large 65-020-10

GLOVES 
WITH THE 

BLUE LINE

GLOVES 
WITH THE 

BLUE LINE

GLOVES 
WITH THE 

BLUE LINE

Blue line helps identify the product
during laundering process

Blue line helps identify the product
during laundering process

Blue line helps identify the product
during laundering process

TM TM TM

Polyester String Knit GlovesPoly / Cotton String Knit Gloves Poly / Cotton String Knit Gloves
with PVC Dots

Leather GlovesLeather Gloves

• Premium quality leather

• Durable split leather palm

• 100% cotton back

• Clute pattern

• Knitwrist cuff s 

• Washable 

• Premium quality leather

• 100% cotton back

• Clute pattern

• Knitwrist cuff s 

• Washable 

Packaging: 12 pairs x 12 bags = 144 pairs per case

Style Men’s

Knitwrist  207-09 

Packaging: 12 pairs x 12 bags = 144 pairs per case

Style Men’s 

Knitwrist 205-09 

err

Split Leather Palm Gloves - 
Leather Index Finger

Split Leather Palm Gloves

SAFETYHOUSE 
Split Leather Fitters - Safety Cuff 

Packaging: 12 pairs x 10 bags = 120 pairs per case

• Standard quality leather

• Patch palm

• Reinforced fi nger tips 
  and knuckle strap

• Washable

r

SAFETYHOUSE SAFETYHOUSE 

Style                       Size                          Item #

Safety Cuff                       Large                      210-09

Safety Cuff                       X-Large                 210-10

Packaging: 12 pairs x 10 bags = 120 pairs per case

SAFETYHOUSE 
Grain Leather Fitters - Patch Palm

Style                                               Size                              Item #

PE Safety Cuff                               Large                       217-09

PE Safety Cuff                             X-Large                     217-10

• Standard quality grain leather

• Cotton lined palm

• Reinforced fi nger tips 
  and knuckle strap

• PE safety cuff s

• Provides greater fl exibility than split leather

4948

TM

• Colour: Natural

• Knitwrist cuff s

• Cotton and polyester blend

• Size colour coded wristband

• Washable, comfortable and breathable

• Provides good dexterity

• Available with or without PVC dots

In
du

st
ria

l G
lo

ve
sIndustrial Gloves



www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

Leather GlovesLeather Gloves

Packaging: 12 pairs x 6 bags = 72 pairs per case

Style One Size

Rubberized 74-081-10

Safety Cuff 

Packaging: 12 pairs x 6 bags = 72 pairs per case

• Premium quality leather with

   cotton lined palm

• Reinforced fi nger tips and knuckle strap

• Washable

• Good dry, wet, and oil grip

• Premium quality leather with

   double leather palm

• Reinforced fi nger tips and knuckle strap

• Washable

• Good dry, wet, and oil grip

• Premium quality grain leather 

   with cotton lined palm

• Reinforced fi nger tips and knuckle strap

• Gunn Cut

• Provides greater fl exibility than split 

• Premium quality leather

• Double leather and Cotton 

   lined palm

• Reinforced fi nger tips and 

   knuckle strap

• Washable 

• Good dry, wet, and oil grip

Split Leather Fitters - 
Safety Cuff

Split Leather Fitters Double Palm - 
Safety Cuff

Packaging: 12 pairs x 6 bags = 72 pairs per case

Style One Size

Gauntlet Cuff  74-061-10

Split Leather Fitters Double Palm - 
4” Gauntlet Cuff

tters Double Palm  

ithh

knuckle strap

itters - 

kle strap

WRANGLER'S
TM

WRANGLER'S
TM

WRANGLER'S
TM

Style                                               Size                              Item #

Rubberized Safety Cuff           Large                      74-031-09

Rubberized Safety Cuff          X-Large                   74-031-10

Packaging: 12 pairs x 6 bags = 72 pairs per case

Style One Size

PE Safety Cuff  74-036-10

Grain Leather Fitters
PE Safety Cuff

eatheher r

d k kl

r Fitters
ff

WRANGLER'S
TM

Packaging: 6 pairs x 10 bags = 60 pairs per case

Packaging: 6 pairs x 10 bags = 60 pairs per case

Packaging: 6 pairs x 8 bags = 48 pairs per case

Packaging: 6 pairs x 10 bags = 60 pairs per case

Packaging: 6 pairs x 8 bags = 48 pairs per case

Packaging: 6 pairs x 8 bags = 48 pairs per case

• Safety Cuff 

• Thinsulate lined for warmth

• Hi-Viz orange nylon back with 
   lime green refl ective strip

• Safety Cuff 

• Thinsulate lined for warmth

• Hi-Viz orange nylon back with 
   lime green refl ective strip

• 5.5" gauntlet cuff  for wrist protection

• Soft jersey inner palm lining

• Twaron Stitching

• Safety Cuff 

• Ideal for low-light conditions

• Hi-Viz orange nylon back with 
   lime green refl ective strip

• 4.5" gauntlet cuff  for wrist protection

• Premium quality grain leather

• Twaron Stitching

• 5.5" gauntlet cuff  for wrist protection

• Red colour material reinforced at seams

• Twaron Stitching

Premium Grain Leather 
3M Thinsulate Fitters

Premium Split Leather 
3M Thinsulate Fitters

Split Leather 5 Finger 
Welders

Premium Split Leather Fitters

Grain Leather TIG Welders

Premium Split Leather 
5 Finger Welders

ase

s

ase

er 

ase

case

case

WRANGLER'S
TM

WRANGLER'S
TM

WRANGLER'S
TM

WRANGLER'S
TM

WRANGLER'S
TM

WRANGLER'S
TM

Style One Size

Safety Cuff                    72-428-10

Style One Size

Safety Cuff                    74-448-10

Style One Size

Gauntlet Cuff                75-450-10

Style One Size

Safety Cuff                    74-048-10

Style One Size

Gauntlet Cuff                75-251-10

Style One Size

Gauntlet Cuff                75-485-10

r 

5150

Leather GlovesLeather Gloves

In
du

st
ria

l G
lo

ve
sIndustrial Gloves



www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

Size Item #

Medium (8) 92-350-08

Large (9) 92-350-09  

X-Large (10) 92-350-10

2X-Large (11) 92-350-11 

3X-Large (12) 92-350-12

CE EN 388:3122
(abrasion, cut, tear, puncture)

Packaging: 6 pairs x 2 bags = 12 pairs per casePackaging: 6 pairs x 2 bags = 12 pairs per case

Size Item #

Medium (8) 92-300-08

Large (9) 92-300-09  

X-Large (10) 92-300-10

2X-Large (11) 92-300-11 

3X-Large (12) 92-300-12

Split Palm 
Index

Item

Split Palm

Split Fitter

Grain Fitter

Winter Grain

Winter Split

205-09

207-09

210-09 / 10

74-031-09 / 10

74-061-10

74-081-10

217-09 / 10

74-036-10

72-172-00

74-112-00

72-472-00

74-412-00

Leather Glove

Fl
e

xs
o

r 
7

6
-4

0
0

Ir
o

n
co

re
 L

it
e

 
7

6
-5

1
0

Ir
o

n
co

re
 7

6
-5

2
1

G
ri

p
-I

t 
7

7
-5

0
0

T
ru

e
G

ri
t 

7
7

-0
1

1
P

ri
m

a
cu

t 
6

9
-5

8
0

P
ri

m
a

cu
t 

6
9

-5
6

0
R

o
n

co
 T

h
e

rm
a

l 
7

7
-6

0
0

In
te

g
ra

 7
7

-4
6

6
  

In
te

g
ra

 7
7

-4
6

8
 

(F
le

e
ce

 In
su

la
te

d
)

In
te

g
ra

 P
V

C
 P

lu
s 

7
9

-4
5

5
 

(F
le

e
ce

 In
su

la
te

d
)

Best alternatives for price point and general application
Other suggested alternatives

SYNTHETIC  REPLACEMENT  FOR  LEATHER  GLOVES

LEGEND:

To learn more, click the product namesdT l

In
du

st
ria

l G
lo

ve
s

5352

Impact Resistant or Performance Gloves

Impact Resistant Gloves HiViz Orange, 
Regular, Synthetic Leather Palm with 
Orange Silicone Dots

Cold Impact Resistant Gloves HiViz 
Orange, Synthetic Leather Palm with 
Orange Silicone Dots

Industrial Gloves

CE EN 388:3122
(abrasion, cut, tear, puncture)

Thinsulate
Lining for

Cold
Protection

• 3M Thinsulate lining provides maximum protection while not  
   impeding hand function even in cold conditions

• Excellent back of the hand protection against accidental impact and crush

• Silicone printed, synthetic leather palm design provides good grip

• Full fi nger and knuckle soft-TPR (Thermo Plastic Rubber)  
   impact protection

• Excellent back of the hand protection against accidental impact and crush

• Silicone printed, synthetic leather palm design provides good grip

• Hi-Viz orange breathable fabric with spandex

• Full fi nger and knuckle soft-TPR (Thermo Plastic Rubber)  
   impact protection



www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

Protective ApparelProtective Apparel
Choosing the proper protective garments is very important 

in ensuring worker safety. Determining which apparel is 

best suited for a job requires thorough knowledge of the 

duties to be performed as well as an assessment of the 

workplace to spot environmental hazards. Sound 

knowledge of the industry standards can also 

contribute to the proper selection of the type of 

apparel needed. RONCO off ers a wide variety of 

safety apparel to address common protection 

needs and requirements of various industries.

• Aprons                                       • Sleeves                            • Beard Covers               • Bouff ant Caps and Hairnets           • Bump Caps and Hard Hats

• Disposable Masks                    • Rain Suits                       • Balaclavas                    • Respiratory Protection                    • Traffi  c Vests

• Coveralls and Labcoats           • Shoe Covers                   • Safety Glasses              • Ear Plugs                                           • Freezer Jackets 

RONCO protective apparel is made from premium quality 

material, ensuring reliability and safety for workers who 

depend on them to accomplish their daily activities. Many 

of these products are approved by the 

Canadian Food Inspection Agency for use 

in federally registered food establishments.

material, ensuring reliability and safety for workers who 

dddeeeeeeeepppppppeeeeennnnnddddd ooooonnnnn  ttttthhhheemm tttoo aaccccooooommmmmpppppppppplllliiisssshhhh  tttthhhheeeiiirrr ddddaaaaiiiilllyyy  aaaccctttiiivvvvvvviiiitttttiiiiieeeesss... MMMMaaannnyyy 

Canadian Food Inspection Agency for use 

iiinnn ffffeeeddddeeerrraaaaallllllllyyyyyyyyyyyyy  rrrrrrreeeeeeeeeegggggggggiiiiiiisssssssttttttteeeeeeeeerrrrrrrrrreeeeeeeeeeddddddddddddd fffffffffffffffffoooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooddddddddddddddddddddddd eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesssssssssssssssssssssstttttttttttttttttttttttaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaabbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbllllllllllllllllllliiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiissssssssssssssssssssssshhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeennnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttssssssssssssssssssssssssssssss.....

SOLUTION
FOR HACCP
COMPLIANCE

Protective Apparel

POLYETHYLENE
Most commonly used plastic; this is a single layer 
of polyethylene fi lm providing good protection 
against fl uids. 

CPE (Cast polyethylene): 
Excellent protection against liquids, oils and 
particulate matter

LDPE (Low density polyethylene): 
Excellent resistance to water, moisture and most 
organic solvents

HDPE (high density polyethylene): 
Excellent resistance against several acids, alkalis 
and solvents

Material properties:
Hardness: HDPE>LDPE
Strength: HDPE>LDPE
Ductility: HDPE<LDPE
Single use material

POLYPROPYLENE
100% virgin spunbonded polypropylene; it is a single layer woven 
like fabric providing good protection against dry particulates and 
light fl uids. 

Material properties:
• Superior breathability
• Soft and lightweight

POLYURETHANE
A biodegradable material that reduces 
environmental impact; polyurethane provides 
excellent resistance against chemicals, acids, 
fats, oils and grease. The fabric is smooth and 
seamless; eliminates bacterial and dirt traps.

Material properties:
• Resistance to temperature down to 

–54°C / –65°F, up to 82°C / 180°F
• Excellent puncture, abrasion and 

tear resistance
• 100% waterproof
• Washable material; can be reused

Material TypesMaterial Types

MICROPOROUS
Microporous material provides an effective short-term 
containment of contaminants in a sterile environment.

The construction is light in weight but provides comfort, strength, 
durability and impermeability.

It traps dirt, bacteria, spores and other airborne contaminants 
while allowing gasses to pass through it, making the material 
breathable.

Material properties
• Flexible and light-weight
• Breathable
• Strong
• Low linting
• Barrier against liquids

Dry particulate

Air molecules

Moisture

Pr
ot

ec
tiv

e 
Ap

pa
re

l

54 55



www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

Style                                                             Me asurement               White                 Blue                     Yellow

CARE (0.75 mil)                                             28" x 46"                   165W                 165B                     165Y

CoverMe (1 mil)                                             28" x 46"                  31-112              31-512                      -

CoverMe  (1.5 mil)                                         28" x 46"                  31-124               31-524                     -

Premium CoverMe (1.5 mil)                       38” x 60”                   31-126               31-526                 31-326

Packaging: 

Economy:   100 aprons x 10 bags = 1000 aprons per case

Standard:    100 aprons x 10 bags = 1000 aprons per case

Premium:    100 aprons x 5 bags = 500 aprons per case

POLYETHYLENE APRONS

Packaging: 12 aprons x 6 bags = 72 aprons per case

Style, Size White Blue

8 mil, 35" x 45" 41-032 41-532

6 mil, 59" x 35"          41-165W                       -

4 mil, 35" x 45"            41-012                         -

VINYL APRONS

VINYL APRON FEATURES
• Made from premium quality PVC

• Colour: White or blue

• Off ered in 8 mil, 6 mil, and 4 mil thickness    

• Permanently welded grommets (41-032 and 41-012)

• High quality ties

     • Easy to clean

     • Lightweight and fl exible

     • Resists a variety of chemicals,  fats and oils

POLYETHYLENE APRONS FEATURES

Protective Apparel

• Made from polyethylene                                                          •  Available in 2 sizes:  28” x 46”  &  38” x 60”                                           • Four thicknesses: Economy, Standard,                                                   

• Smooth fi nish                                                                             • Resistant to a variety of chemicals, fats                                                     Premium and Premium Plus     

• Colour: white, blue or yellow                                                     and oils                                                                                                          • Flexible and lightweight

TM

PVC SUPPORTED APRONS 
FEATURES
• Made from PVC

• Belly patch 

• Thickness: 14 mil

• String tie around neck

• Easy to clean 

• Puncture resistant 

• Resistant to a wide of variety of  

 chemicals, acids, oils, fuels, solvents,  

 detergents, and alcohols

POLYURETHANE APRONS AND GOWNS 
FEATURES
• 100% polyurethane

• Thickness: 5.5 mil

• Gowns have elastic sleeves

• Gowns eliminate need for protective sleeves

• Durable and easy to clean 

• Resistant to punctures and tears

• Durable material and easy to clean

• Exceptional resistance to a wide of variety of  chemicals,  

 acids, oils, fuels, solvents, detergents, and alcohols

CPE GOWN FEATURES
• Made from cast polyethylene

• Resists penetration of liquids

• Apron style neck with back yoke  

 and self material ties

• Thumb loops prevent sleeves 

 from sliding up

• Smooth fi nish inhibits 

 bacterial growth

Packaging: 

1 apron x 24 bags = 24 aprons per case

Style                                   Yellow                     Blue

35" x 45", 14 mil             41-322YL              41-322BL

Packaging: 

Aprons: 12 aprons x 2 bags = 24 aprons per case

Gowns:  6 gowns x  2 bags = 12 gowns per case

Packaging: 

50 gowns x 4 bags = 200 gowns per case

Colour Item #

White 31-100
Blue 31-500
Yellow 31-600

M
AD

E IN CANADA

PVC SUPPORTED 
APRONS

POLYURETHANE APRONS 
& GOWNS

CPE Gown with 

Thumb Loops

ORIGINAL 
CPE GOWN

               GOWN

Style White Yellow Blue

35” x 45” Diecut Apron 38-162W 38-162Y 38-162B
35” x 50” Diecut Apron 38-162WL 38-162YL 38-162BL

35” x 45” Adjustable 38-164W 38-164Y 38-164B
Straps Apron

35” x 50”Gowns 38-372W 38-372Y 38-372B

Aprons & Gowns

Pr
ot

ec
tiv

e A
pp

ar
el

TMTMTM

56 57

ApronsAprons



www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

POLYETHYLENE SLEEVES FEATURES

• Made from polyethylene

• Smooth fi nish

• Standard and premium length: 18” 

• Economy length: 16”

• Colour: White, yellow or blue

• 3 Thicknesses: Economy, Standard, Premium

• Flexible and lightweight

• Resists a variety of chemicals, fats and oils

VINYL SLEEVES FEATURES

• Made from premium quality PVC

• Length: 18”

• Colour: White or blue

• Thickness: 8 mil and 4 mil 

• Easy to clean

• Lightweight and fl exible 

• Resists a variety of chemicals, fats and oils

POLYURETHANE SLEEVES FEATURES

• 100% Polyurethane

• Length: 18”

• Colour: White, yellow or blue

• Thickness: 5.5 mil

• Heavy duty strength 

• Easy to clean

• Resistant to a variety of chemicals, acids,

   oils, fuels, solvents, detergents, and alcohols

Packaging: 20 sleeves x 5 bags = 100 sleeves per case

Style White Blue

8 mil 43-032 43-532

4 mil                                      43-012                         -

Packaging: 12 sleeves x 8 bags =96 sleeves per case

Style Yellow Blue White

5.5 mil 39-368Y 39-368B 39-368W

Packaging: 100 sleeves x 20 bags = 2000 sleeves per case 96 sleeves per case

M
AD

E IN CANADA

• Lightweight and fl exible material • High level of comfort

• Elastic on both ends for optimal fi t • Complementary to protective aprons

RECOMMENDED FOR:

• Bakery 

• Chemical 

SLEEVES FEATURES

POLYETHYLENE
SLEEVES VINYL SLEEVES POLYURETHANE 

SLEEVES

• Food processing 

• Food service 

• Industrial

• Funeral 

• Janitorial 

• Laboratory 

• Meat packing 

• Pharmaceutical

Style White Blue Yellow

CARE (0.75 mil)  155W 155B 155Y

CoverMe (1 mil)  33-113 33-513 -

CoverMe (1.5 mil)       -  33-523 -

SleevesSleeves

Protective Apparel

TM TM

• Manufactured from a microporous fi lm laminated    
   to a spunbonded polypropylene substrate

• Suitable for protection against non-hazardous  
   particles, light liquid splash and aerosols

• Elastic at both ends (bicep and wrist) for arm protection

• Kevlar® engineered fi ber helps prevent cut and slashes

• Inherently fl ame-resistant and can withstand heat
   up to 900° F (400° C) without degrading

• Excellent choice in arm protection
   for glass and steel industries

• Composed of fl ashspun  high-density polyethylene which creates a unique,
    non-woven material available only from DuPont™

• Tyvek® fabric off ers an inherent barrier to
   particles down to 1 micron in size

• Elastic at both ends (bicep and wrist) for arm protection

• Seamless knit cotton sleeves off er added protection
   from minor scrapes or abrasions

• Cool and comfortable to wear 

• Excellent for workers in warm climates who
   need added protection

Packaging: 

200 sleeves per case

Packaging: 

100 sleeves per case

Size Item #

One Size DP-NG500S

DUPONTTM PROSHIELD® NEXGEN®

SLEEVES
DUPONTTM KEVLAR® SLEEVES

DUPONTTM TYVEK® SLEEVESCOTTON SLEEVES

Sleeves

Packaging: 

200 sleeves per case

Packaging: 

100 sleeves per case

Size Item #

One Size DP-TY500S

Size                       Item #

18"                   SP-CS-2-18

20"                   SP-CS-2-20

Size / Style                                    Item #

14"                                            SP-KVS-2-14

14"  Thumbhole                  SP-KVS-2-14TH

18"                                           SP-KVS-2-18

18"  Thumbhole                  SP-KVS-2-18TH
DuPont™ and Tyvek® are trademarks or registered trademarks of E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company

ection

Pr
ot

ec
tiv

e 
Ap

pa
re

l

rm protection

58 59

• RONCO HPPE engineered fi ber, Cut Level 5

• Highly cut resistant sleeves are knit from speckled grey HPPE

   allowing heat to dissipate away from body

• Soft hand feel with moisture absorption and permeability

• Abrasion, tear, and cut resistant

• Thumbloops prevent sleeves from riding up

• Hi-viz good for lowlight conditions

Gusset for additional

room and comfort 

in bicep area

Packaging: 10 sleeves x 10 bags =100 sleeves per case

CUT RESISTANT SLEEVES WITH THUMBHOLE

Size Grey

 18" 68-514-18

Hi-Viz

68-518-18

on

• Ty
   p

nd slashes

 heat

   

• Elas

P

s per case

G

**All PRIMACUT   sleeves were previously knows as Defensor.TM 



www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

• Non-woven polypropylene  

• Pleated

• Latex-free

• Diameter: 21” or 24”

• Colour: Blue, green, pink, 

  white or yellow

PLEATED BOUFFANT CAPS FEATURES

• Soft elastic headband for 

  maximum protection and hair retention

• Fluid resistant

• Lightweight and breathable

• Ideal for department colour coding

• Non-woven polypropylene

• Diameter: 18”, 21” or 24”

• Colour: White, blue, green, red and yellow

• Soft elastic headband for maximum  protection and hair retention

• Ideal for department colour coding 

• Look for Blue Stitching as a Mark of Quality

EASY BREEZY BOUFFANT CAPS FEATURES

Bouff ant CapsBouff ant Caps

Protective Apparel

HairnetsHairnets

Pr
ot

ec
tiv

e 
Ap

pa
re

l

60 61

Beard CoversBeard Covers

HONEYCOMB MESH HAIRNETS FEATURES MEDIUM WEIGHT MESH HAIRNETS 

FEATURES

• Polyester or nylon mesh

• Colour: White or brown 

• Stretches to accommodate long hair

INVISIBLE MESH HAIRNETS FEATURES

• Made from nylon 

• Diameter: 21”

• Colour: White or brown 

• Stretches to accommodate long hair

• Polyester or nylon mesh 

• Diameter: 18”, 21” or 24” 

• Colour: White, brown or blue

• Stretches to accommodate long hair                                  

• Non-latex elastic band

HAIRNET FEATURES

• Comfortable and breathable

• Available in diff erent styles and colours

• Prevents hair from falling into 

  products & machinery

RECOMMENDED FOR:

• Bakery • Chemical • Food processing • Food service

• Laboratory • Meat packing • Pharmaceutical

BEARD COVERS

Packaging: 100 covers x 10 bags = 1000 covers per case

BEARD COVERS FEATURES

• Polyester or nylon mesh

• Non-latex elastic band

• Non-woven polypropylene

• Look for Blue Stitching as a Mark of Quality Style White Brown     Blue       

Non-Woven Polypropylene  1791T -     1795       

Honeycomb Mesh 1793 1794     -     

HONEYCOMB 
MESH 
HAIRNETS

Packaging: 100 hairnets x 10 bags 

= 1000 hairnets per case

Packaging: 100 hairnets x 10 bags 

= 1000 hairnets per case

Caution: This product contains natural rubber latex 

that may cause allergic reactions in some users

MEDIUM 
WEIGHT MESH
HAIRNETS

Packaging: 100 hairnets x 10 bags 

= 1000 hairnets per case

* 10 Hairnets per envelope

Size White Brown           

21” 1848*  1848BR*                  

INVISIBLE
MESH
HAIRNETS

Size White Brown Blue

18” 1817 - 1817BLU

21” 1818 1818BR -

24” 1819 1819BR -

Caution: This product contains natural rubber latex 

that may cause allergic reactions in some users

bags s ags 

TM

TM TM TM

Size Brown

20” 1857BR

   
   

   
   

  
RO

NC

O SIGNATURE PATTERNmark of 
quality
DISTINCT COLOUR:

STITCHING, ZIPPER OR BUTTONS

ERN

S

Pleated Bouff ant Caps

Packaging: 
COVA-CAP   : 250 caps x 4 bags = 1000 caps per case
CARE: 100 caps x 10 bags = 1000 caps per case

Universal Bouff ant 
Caps Dispenser

Size Item No.

One Size 1080

   Size White Blue Yellow Green Pink

   21” 771 775 773 779 777

   24” 781 785 - - -

Orange

       - 

       - 

  7021O 
  7024O

   21”          7021W        7021B                -                    -                   -

Packaging: Sold Individually

b 1000b

UNIVERSAL BOUFFANT CAPS DISPENSER FEATURES

• Made from clear plexiglass

• Size: 12” x 12” x 3.5”

• Top loading lid

• Pre-drilled mounting holes

• Convenient dispenser opening

Balaclava Hood
Packaging:

EASY BREEZY: 25 hoods x 20 bags = 500 hoods per case

CARE: 50 hoods x 10 bags = 500 hoods per case

• Breathable material for      
  maximum comfort

• Full face coverage for   
  maximum protection
• Generous fi t for long hair

• Latex-free to reduce  
   risks of allergic reactions
• Colour: White or blue

• Non-woven                    
   polypropylene

• Look for Blue 
   Stitching as a 
   Mark of Quality

BALACLAVA HOOD FEATURES

Packaging: 100 caps x 10 bags = 1000 caps per case

Bouff ant Caps

                      Size              White                     Blue                          Yellow                      Green                     Red

                      18”              170-18                 170B-18                            -                               -                       170R-18

                       21”             170-21                 170B-21                    170Y-21                 170G-21                170R-21

                       24”             170-24                 170B-24                    170Y-24                 170G-24                170R-24

TM

Colour

White                          1890                               1880

Blue                             1895                               1885

® 

   
   

   
   

  
RO

NC

O SIGNATURE PATTERNmark of 
quality
DISTINCT COLOUR:

STITCHING, ZIPPER OR BUTTONS

   
   

   
   

RO
NC

O SIGNATURE PATTERNmark of 
quality
DISTINCT COLOUR:

   24”          7024W        7024B                -                    -                   -

Style

TM



www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

Packaging: 100 covers x 10 bags =
1000 covers per case Packaging: 100 covers x 10 bags =

1000 covers per case

Size

Large 1991

X-Large 1991XL       

1943B

1946B

Packaging: 100 covers x 3 bags =
300 covers per case

• Made of non-woven polypropylene
• Anti-slip strips at the bottom for skid resistance
• Durable
• Colour: Blue

• Made of polypropylene with microporous fi lm
• Microporous fi lm provides anti-slip properties
• Protects against dry particulates and liquid penetration
• Colour: White

DUPONTTM TYVEK® SHOE COVERS

CPE SHOE COVERS

Packaging: 200 covers per case

• Tyvek® garments are composed of fl ashspun high-density  
   polyethylene which creates a unique, non-woven material available  
   only from DuPont™

• Tyvek® fabric off ers an inherent barrier 
   to particles down to 1 micron in size

• 5” shoe cover with elastic top

• Colour: White

• Designed to protect against dirt, grime,
  and liquid splash

• Excellent fl uid resistance and
   seamless bottom to repel water

• Economical and lint free

Size Item #

One Size  DP-TY450S

Size Item #

One Size  1995

Shoe Covers

DuPontTM and Tyvek® are trademarks or registered trademarks of E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company

Protective Apparel

Shoe Covers
POLYPROPYLENE SHOE COVERS

MICROPOROUS SHOE COVERS

TM

TM

Size Item #

Large 1992L

X-Large                    1992XL

 resistancece

62 63

TRAFFIC VEST
Packaging: 25 vests per case

Size Item #

One size 90-350

Front: 2 vertical, 1 horizontal
Back: X-shape cross stripes

FEATURES

• Adjustable 

• 5 points tear-away mesh  

• ANSI approved 

• Velcro fastening

• Refl ective stripes 

• 100% polyester jersey mesh         

NEW NEW

NEW

t, grime,

er

, grime,, grime,

Safety WearSafety Wear

NEW

Coveralls

CoverME XP 2000  is made of microporous fabric and provides great protection against

chemical liquid spray, while remaining a breathable and comfortable wearing

experience, ideal for widerange of industrial applications. 

• Great penetration resistance against chemical liquid, blood, body-fl uid and

  infective agents. Passes EN368, ASTM F1670 & EN14126: performance meets 

  WHO protective clothing standard for Ebola

• Low linting reducing the risk of contamination to work environment

• Suitable for cleanroom. Passes ISO class 6 and above clean room standard

• Application:

Epidemic prevention/biological hazards,

clean room, asbestos handling, agriculture,

automotive, chemical handling, 

electronics, paint spray, pharmaceutical

Coverme XP 1800 is made of light microporous fabric off ers comfort and protection

against hazardous liquid splash and particulate.

• Exceeds EN 368 & EN 14126 - performance levels exceed the WHO

   protective clothing specifi cation option 1 for Ebola infection control

• Good breathability, high water-vapour transmission & soft

  texture ensures wearer comfort

• Low linting, reducing the risk of contamination to work environment

• Application:

Agriculture, Automotive, Biological Hazards,

Construction, Chemical Plants, Food Industry,

Petrochemical, Painting

Size White 

Medium                 40-561-M 

Large                      40-561-L 

X-Large                  40-561-XL 

2X-Large  40-561-2XL 

3X-Large  40-561-3XL 

4X-Large  40-561-4XL

Size White 

Medium                 40-551-M 

Large                      40-551-L 

X-Large                  40-551-XL 

2X-Large  40-551-2XL 

3X-Large  40-551-3XL 

4X-Large  40-551-4XL

Packaging: 25 coveralls per case

Packaging: 25 coveralls per case

TYPE 5/6 CERTIFIED LIQUID SPLASH & INFECTIVE

AGENTS RESISTANT COVERALL

TYPE 5/6 DUST & LIQUID SPLASH RESISTANT COVERALL 

2000

1800

XP

XP

NE

Elas cated wrists  

3-piece hood

Zipper snugs
up to chin 

Fully elas cated waist 

Ample reinforced crotch

Elas cated ankles

Zipper fastens to 
underside of chin

Ample crotch

Elas cated wrists  

 

Fully elas cated waist 

Elas cated ankles

3-piece hood



www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

Protective Apparel

Coveralls
POLYPROPYLENE LABCOAT FEATURES

• Non-woven polypropylene

• 4 snap closure and elastic wrists 

• Breathable and comfortable

• Protects well against light splashes and dry particulates

• Colour : White

• Splash resistant, durable and breathable 

• Elastic wrists for shirt and elastic waist and ankles for pants

• Manufactured from 50 gsm non-woven polypropylene

• Colour : White

• Flash spun high density polyethylene 

• Shirt with front snap closures 

  and open wrists

• Pants with open ankle and elastic at waist 

POLYPROPYLENE LABCOATS

Packaging: 25 labcoats per case

LIGHTWEIGHT
Packaging: 50 labcoats per case

Size With Pockets

Medium DP-TY210S-M

Large DP-TY210S-L

X-Large DP-TY210S-XL

2X-Large DP-TY210S-2XL

No Pockets

DP-TY212S-M

DP-TY212S-L

DP-TY212S-XL

DP-TY212S-2XL

Packaging: 30  labcoats per case

DUPONTTM TYVEK® LABCOAT FEATURES

• Composed of fl ashspun high-density polyethylene which creates a unique, non-woven material     

   available only from DuPont™

• Inherent barrier to particles down to 1 micron in size

• Frocks provide body-length jacket design with front snap closures for easy donning and doffi  ng

• Ideal for applications that do not require full body coverage of a coverall

DUPONTTM TYVEK® LABCOATS

POLYPROPYLENE PANTS / SHIRT

DUPONTTM TYVEK® PANTS / SHIRT

With collar and front snaps

Packaging: 10 pants x 5 bags = 50 pants per case Packaging: 10 pants x 5 bags = 50 pants per case

RT

Packaging: 10 shirts x 5 bags = 50 shirts per case Packaging: 10 shirts x 5 bags = 50 shirts per case

Size Pants

Medium 44-170-M

Large 44-170-L

X-Large 44-170-XL

2X-Large 44-170-2XL

3X-Large 44-170-3XL

4X-Large 44-170-4XL

Size                           Pants

Medium           DP-TY350S-M

Large                  DP-TY350S-L

X-Large            DP-TY350S-XL

2X-Large         DP-TY350S-2XL

3X-Large         DP-TY350S-3XL

4X-Large         DP-TY350S-4XL

Shirts

44-160-M

44-160-L

44-160-XL

44-160-2XL

44-160-3XL

44-160-4XL

Shirts

DP-TY303S-M

DP-TY303S-L

DP-TY303S-XL

DP-TY303S-2XL

DP-TY303S-3XL

DP-TY303S-4XL

Labcoats / Pant-Shirt

bcoats per case

Pr
ot

ec
tiv

e 
Ap

pa
re

l

TM

TM

Labcoats / Pant-Shirt

case

S-M

S-L

S-XL

-2XL

-3XL

ist

r 

st

case

   
   

   
   

  
RO

NC

O SIGNATURE PATTERNmark of 
quality
DISTINCT COLOUR:

STITCHING, ZIPPER OR BUTTONS

64 65

Size                                                                                                      Collar

Medium          DP-TY127S-M           DP-TY125S-M

Large                DP-TY127S-L             DP-TY125S-L

X-Large           DP-TY127S-XL          DP-TY125S-XL

2X-Large        DP-TY127S-2XL       DP-TY125S-2XL

3X-Large        DP-TY127S-3XL       DP-TY125S-3XL

Packaging: 25 coveralls per case

LIGHTWEIGHT
Packaging: 50 coveralls per case

POLYPROPYLENE COVERALLS FEATURES
• Non-woven polypropylene 

• Elastic wrists & ankles

• Incorporated hood and zipper closure

• Dry particulate protection

POLYPROPYLENE COVERALLS

Size White Blue

Small 44-140-S 44-145-S

Medium 44-140-M 44-145-M

Large 44-140-L 44-145-L

X-Large 44-140-XL 44-145-XL

2X-Large 44-140-2XL 44-145-2XL

3X-Large 44-140-3XL 44-145-3XL 

4X-Large 44-140-4XL 44-145-4XL

Size White Blue

Small 44-150-S 44-155-S

Medium 44-150-M 44-155-M

Large 44-150-L 44-155-L

X-Large 44-150-XL 44-155-XL

2X-Large 44-150-2XL 44-155-2XL

3X-Large 44-150-3XL 44-155-3XL 

4X-Large 44-150-4XL 44-155-4XL

Size White Blue

Small 521-S 525-S

Medium 521-M 525-M

Large 521-L 525-L

X-Large 521-XL 525-XL

2X-Large 521-2XL 525-2XL

3X-Large 521-3XL 525-3XL 

4X-Large 521-4XL 525-4XL

Size White Blue

Small 421-S 425-S

Medium 421-M 425-M

Large 421-L 425-L

X-Large 421-XL 425-XL

2X-Large 421-2XL 425-2XL

3X-Large 421-3XL 425-3XL 

4X-Large 421-4XL 425-4XL

Packaging: 25 coveralls per case

DUPONTTM TYVEK® COVERALLS
With hood / collar and elastic wrist / ankle

DuPontTM and Tyvek® are trademarks or registered trademarks of E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company

TM

TYVEK® COVERALL FEATURES
• Tyvek® garments are composed of fl ashspun high-density polyethylene which creates 

   a unique, non-woven material available only from DuPontTM

• Tyvek® fabric off ers an inherent barrier to particles down to 1 micron in size

• Comfort fi t design enables greater fl exibility

• Elastic opening for tighter fi t at wrist and ankle

• Recommended for chemical handling

• Colour: White 

MICROPOROUS COVERALLS FEATURES

• Made of polypropylene with liquid resistant microporous fi lm

• Off ers protections against dry particles and liquid splash 

• With hood, elastic wrists, waist and ankles, zipper closure

• Dry particulate protection

• Fluid and abrasion resistant

• Good chemical / solvent resistance

• White coverall with Blue Zipper and Stitching  
   as a Mark of Quality

MICROPOROUS COVERALLS
TM

Size White 

Small 40-261-S  

Medium 40-261-M  

Large 40-261-L  

X-Large 40-261-XL  

2X-Large  40-261-2XL  

3X-Large  40-261-3XL  

4X-Large 40-261-4XL

Packaging: 25 coveralls per case

ATURE PATTERNmark of 
quality
DISTINCT COLOUR:

ZIPPER OR BUTTONS

   
   

   
   

  
RO

NC

O SIGNATURE PATTERNmark of 
quality
DISTINCT COLOUR:

STITCHING, ZIPPER OR BUTTONS

Collar, elastic cuff s 
and ankles

Hood, elastic cuff s 
and ankles

DP-TY120S-M

DP-TY120S-L

DP-TY120S-XL

DP-TY120S-2XL

DP-TY120S-3XL



www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

Protective Apparel

  

  

 
 

 

 
 

  

  

 

  

 

 

These Freezer Jackets have been specially designed to keep the upper body 
warm under sub-zero working conditions. They are made with superior fabrics 
and fi t well over lab coats, smocks and other working clothes.

Choosing the right options assures that you will select the right safety eyewear for your particular situation.

The right combination of options also ensures that you will wear safety eyewear more often.

Chipping, scaling, stonework, drilling, grinding, buffi  ng, polishing, hammer mills, crushing, heavy sawing, planing, wire and
strip handling, hammering, unpacking, nailing, punch press, lathework.

Flour dust, grain dust, spice grinding, spice handling, woodworking, sanding, light metal working and machining, exposure to
dust and wind, resistance welding (no radiation exposure), sand, cement, aggregate handling, painting, concrete
work, plastering, material batching and mixing.

Chemical handling, pesticide handling, chemical spray, acid and alkali handling, degreasing, pickling and plating operations, glass
breakage, liquid bitumen handling.

Sand blasting, shot blasting, shotcreting.

Refl ection, bright sun / lights, outdoor work.

Working in dark indoor spaces.

Fogging in high humidity, sudden temperature. 

UV radiation - NOTE: All NOVA safety glasses / goggles protect against UV radiation.

A. Impact from fl ying
     objects

B. Dust particles,
      wind, etc

C. Splash from water,
     acid, chemicals or
     other liquids

D. Abrasive blasting
     materials

E. Optical radiation -
     glare, stray light

Hazards

Identify Hazard

Possible Applications 

Select your lens colour, coating, confi rm fi t and feel, then maintain your product.

Lens coatings make eyewear more versatile and last longer. Common coatings are anti-scratch or anti-fog (for high humidity). 

Lens tints range from clear lenses - for normal working conditions, grey - for partial sunlight or for some indoor applications, and photochromic lenses – 

for darken in outdoor light.

Ensure comfortable fi t of the eyewear you select since you will have to wear them for extended periods of time. 

Lastly, clean your device daily and avoid rough handling - lens can be irreversibly scratched. 

BODY MEASUREMENT GUIDE

Body Measurements Small Medium Large X-Large 2X-Large 3X-Large

Chest 42" 45" 48" 51" 52" 57"

Approx Body Weight 120 - 130 lbs 130 - 160 lbs 160 - 180 lbs 180 - 200 lbs 200 - 230 lbs 230 - 280 lbs

Freezer JacketsFreezer Jackets
Freezer Jackets

•  Insulated knit rib collar and knit wrists provide a snug fi t to reduce draft

• Nicely fi nished inside seams

FEATURES

Hip Length 
With Pockets, 7 oz

Size Item #
Small 67-235-S

Medium 67-235-M

Large 67-235-L

X-Large 67-235-XL

2X-Large 67-235-2XL

3X-Large 67-235-3XL

Packaging: 10 jackets per case

 7 oz
Knee Length 
With Pockets, 7 oz

Select the Right Safety Eyewear

Consider Your Options

Size Item #
Small 67-435-S

Medium 67-435-M

Large 67-435-L

X-Large 67-435-XL

2X-Large 67-435-2XL

3X-Large 67-435-3XL

Packaging: 10 jackets per case

Safety EyewearSafety Eyewear

Pr
ot

ec
tiv

e 
Ap

pa
re

l

66 67

Hip Length, Lightweight 
With Kidney Flap, 3.5 oz

Size Item #
Medium 67-215-M

Large 67-215-L

X-Large 67-215-XL

2X-Large 67-215-2XL

3X-Large 67-215-3XL

TMTMTM

Packaging: 10 jackets per case

NEW

• Kidney fl ap for increased protection from the cold
• No pockets, prevents cross contamination

1

2

 

Lens Colour When to Use?  

Clear General indoor applications  

Smoke/Grey Outdoor applications involving bright lights

Amber Applications with low light conditions

F. Low visibility



www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

• Stylish protective eyewear combines a sporty design

• Rubber nose pads provide comfort and anti-slipping

• Adjustable temple length for ideal fi t

• Pantoscopic adjustment allows lens angle modifi cation

TM

S+ Glasses - Adjustable Floating Lens
• Integral sideshields
• Contoured nose bridge for added comfort
• Can be worn over most prescription eyewear
• Wide viewing area with excellent coverage

Packaging: 12 glasses x 12 dispensers = 144 glasses per case Packaging: 12 glasses x 12 dispensers = 144 glasses per case

Style

Clear, Anti Scratch, Anti Fog

Style

Clear, Anti Scratch

Item #

82-210-F

Item #

82-250

Hazard Protection

F

Hazard Protection

A,B

Visitor Safety Glasses

TM

Protective Apparel Pr
ot

ec
tiv

e 
Ap

pa
re

l

Safety EyewearSafety Eyewear

68 69

NEW

NEWNEW

Safety Eyewear

• Dispense a variety of products
• Mount on wall or use free standing
• Storage in one location
• Easy to fi ll and maintain

Packaging: 10 pairs per box

Style                                   Item #

Clear Acrylic                     4295

RONCO Multi-Use Dispenser

SAFETY GLASSES FEATURES
• Scratch resistant polycarbonate lens
• Stylish economic eyewear combines fashion,
   fi t and functions

• All models are CAN/CSA Z94.3 compliant

• Agricultural

• Automotive

• Chemical

• Construction

• Industrial

• Janitorial

• Mining

• Painting 

• Food processing

RECOMMENDED FOR:

• Ideal combination of economy and handy features
• Adjustable temples for best in class fi t and comfort
• Lightweight for comfortable, long-term wear
• Integrated side shields

• Single piece lens that fi ts most faces
• Molded- in nose bridge
• Built-in side impact protection
• Outstanding fi eld of vision

• Stylish high-performance features for the most comfortable

  'Over the Glasses' experience

• Dual injected rubber for extra grip

• Fits over most prescription eyewear

Adjustable Safety Glasses
• Unmatched non-slip frame that keeps the glasses during movement

• Contoured fi t with sporty styling that combines looks with safety

• Soft nosepiece and lightweight frame for comfort

Non-Slip Safety Glasses

TM

TM

TM TM

E Series - One-Piece Lens Safety Glasses

OTG Glasses

• Light weight and fl exible frame for unmatched comfort
• Soft temple tip pads for a secure fi t
• Sporty wrap-around design
• Economical and stylish

• Economical safety goggles with soft frame
• Direct ventilation (82-800) or In Direct ventilation (82-900-F)
   for airfl ow and comfort
• Comes with non-irritant elastic strap
• Fits over most prescription glasses

Packaging: 12 glasses x 12 dispensers = 144 glasses per case

Packaging: 12 glasses x 12 dispensers = 144 glasses per case

Packaging: 12 glasses x 12 dispensers = 144 glasses per case

Packaging: 12 glasses x 12 dispensers = 144 glasses per case

Packaging: 12 glasses x 12 dispensers = 144 glasses per case Packaging: 12 glasses x 12 dispensers = 144 glasses per case

Style

Clear, Anti Scratch

Clear, Anti Scratch, Anti Fog

Smoke/Grey, Anti Scratch

Item #

82-550

82-130-F

82-131

Style

Clear, Anti Scratch

Clear, Anti Scratch, Anti Fog

Item #

82-900

82-900-F

Style

Clear, Anti Scratch

Clear, Anti Scratch, Anti Fog

Smoke/Grey, Anti Scratch

Amber, Anti Scratch

Style

Clear, Anti Scratch, Anti Fog

Style

Clear, Anti Scratch

Style

Clear, Anti Scratch

Item #

82-050

82-100-F

82-101

82-104

Item #

82-6 50

Hazard Protection

A

F

E

F

Hazard Protection

A,B,F

Item #

82-150

Item #

82-450

E+ Series - Wrap-Around Safety Glasses

Safety Goggles

TM

TM

ntegrated side shields

l pe

Hazard Protection

A,B

F

E

Hazard Protection

B

A,B,C,D,F

Hazard Protection

A,B

Hazard Protection

A,B

ection
n

er most prescription glasseser most prescription eyewear

ng: 12 glasses x 12 dispensers 144 glasses per case

ewing area with excellent coverageew

g: 12 glasses x 12 dispensers = 144 glasses per case



www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

Flash Flood®Pure Flow1000® Porta Stream II® 

Style Item #

English / French SP-32-001000-0000

Cartridge SP-32-001050-0000

Style 

Trilingual with 180oz 

eyesaline solution

180 oz eyesaline 

concentrate (4/case) 

Style Item #

Trilingual with 1 gallon SP-32-000400-0000

eyesaline solution

Cartridge refi ll trilingual SP-32-000401-0000

*Eyesaline is a registered trademark

Protective Apparel

              Item # 

SP-32-000200-0000

SP-32-000513-0000 

EYEWASH STATIONS

• Self contained and easy to activate

• Constant fl ow rate and

  no plumbing required

• Single bracket 

   mounting system

• Portable and self contained 

• Fluid fl ushing options 

• 60 litre capacity with

  15 minutes fl ow cycle 

• Portable and light weight 

• Dual nozzle 

• Effi  cient full fl ow nozzles 

Packaging: 50 masks x 20 boxes 
= 1000 masks per case

Particulate Respirators

Packaging: 20 masks x 12 boxes 
= 240 masks per case

Style White

Regular 6115

Packaging: 10 masks x 12 boxes 
= 120 masks per case

Packaging: 10 masks x 12 boxes 
= 120 masks per case

Style White

Valved 6155

Style White

Valved BLS226B

Style                                  White               Blue 

                                                               5613                5614

                                                                  -                   5618B

Pleated Masks Dust Mask

Packaging: 50 masks x 
20 boxes = 1000 masks per case

Style       White

      5611

Disposable MasksDisposable Masks

Pr
ot

ec
tiv

e 
Ap

pa
re

l

sks x 12 boxesassks x 12 boxes Packaging: 10 masks x 16 boxes 
= 160 masks per case

Style White

Regular BLS828BW

Packaging: 10 masks x 16 boxes 
= 160 masks per case

Style White

Valved BLS829BW

by RONCO

by RONCO

boxes

• 100% non-woven polypropylene

• Three-ply pleated material

• 99% Bacterial Filtration Effi  ciency

• Made of polypropylene and adjuststable
  to all facial contours

• Eff ective against particulate aerosols

• 95% Bacterial Filtration Effi  ciency

• Made from non-woven polypropylene

• Eff ective against all oil based and non-oil
   based particulate aerosols and dust that do 
   no emit harmful vapors

• Carbon layer reduces exposure to nuisance 
   levels of organic vapors

• Tested and CE approved  to EN 149 standards

• Flat folded mask, individually packaged
   for greater hygiene

• 95% Bacterial Filtration Effi  ciency

• Made of polyester

• Single elastic strap

• Adjusts to all facial contours

Particulate Respirators
TM

TM

70 71

Packaging: 15 masks x 12 boxes 
= 180 masks per case

Style White

Regular BLS128BW

Packaging: 15 masks x 12 boxes 
= 180 masks per case

Style White

Valved BLS129BW

by RONCO

• Eff ective against dust particulates, 
   fogging solutions, water-based aerosols 
   and fumes

• Contour fi t design with adjustable nose piece

• Comfortable breathing

12 b

PROTECTO-SHIELD® PROLOK® HEADGEAR

Packaging: 10 face shields each with head gear per box

                     20 replacement visors per box

Face Shield Replacement Visor 

SP-11340143 SP-11390044

• Headgear with clear propionate visor

• Tough thermoplastic for superior heat protection

• Designed with chemical splash drip edge to prevent fl uids from splashing down inside the visor

Face ShieldsFace Shields



www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

Respirators

Protective Apparel

Respirators Ear ProtectionEar Protection

Pr
ot

ec
tiv

e 
Ap

pa
re

l

hush
TM

hush
TM

SINGLE USE EARPLUGS BELL SHAPED EARPLUGS

Style Uncorded Corded

Hush 50-13 50-13C

Style Corded

Hush 50-33C

Packaging: 
Uncorded: 200 pairs x 10 boxes = 2000 pairs per case
Corded: 100 pairs x 10 boxes = 1000 pairs per case

Packaging: 
Corded: 100 pairs x 10 boxes = 1000 pairs per case

32 NRR
Colour: Citron

32 NRR
Colour: Citron

25 NRR
Colour: Citron

21 NRR
Colour: Black

31 NRR
Colour: Citron

32 NRR
Colour: Sky

Packaging: 

100 pairs x 10 boxes = 1000 pairs per case

Packaging: 

10 pairs per case

Packaging: 

10 pairs per case

    Style                          Corded

    Hush                           50-23C

    Style                          Earmuff s

    Hush                           50-422

    Style                          Earmuff s

    Hush                           50-431

hush
TM

hush
TM

hush
TM

REUSABLE EARPLUGS

FOLDING EARMUFFS HI-VIZ FOLDING EARMUFFS

hush
TM

METAL DETECTABLE EARPLUGS

Packaging: 

100 pairs x 10 boxes = 1000 pairs per case

    Style                          Corded

    Hush                           50-15CD

RRRPLUGSRPLUGS

• Soft, low-pressure foam for comfort and fi t

• Bright Citron colour permits high visibility

• ANSI S3.19 – 1974 and CE EN 352-2 certifi ed

• Bell shape delivers maximum in-ear comfort

• Bright Citron colour permits high visibility

• Contoured design for easier insertion, resists  
   tendency to back-out of ear canal

• Curved fl anges provide an eff ective 
  seal against noise and provides comfort

• Available with storage case

• ANSI S3.19 – 1974 and CE EN 352-2 certifi ed

• Telescopic height adjustment

• Convenient folding design

• Robust construction

• Telescopic height adjustment

• Optimal attenuation across frequencies

• Bright citron colour for high visibility

• Enclosed 2.5 mm metal ball bearing 
  eliminates any exposed metal

• Corded feature prevents contamination

• ANSI S3.19 – 1974 and CE EN 352-2 certifi ed

MUFFS

ase

ort

ts 

72 73

4000 SERIES HALF MASK 5000 SERIES FULL MASK

• Adjustable harness provides optimal fi t for all

• Design provides compatibility with safety glasses

• Silicone face seal provides comfort and stability

• Easy to dismantle and clean in seconds

• Polycarbonate, anti-scratch and
   acid resistant visor

• Harness with 6 buckles for a comfortable fi t

• Face seal with suction cup eff ect

• Anti-fog eff ect: inner air circulation

  Packaging: Sold individually

  Packaging: Sold individually

Gas, Vapor, and Particulate Cartridges

Packaging: 8 pairs per box
*Packaging (BLS301): 4 pairs per box            

Description                                                                          

Dust particulates

Organic Vapor

Organic Vapor & Acid Gas

Multi-contaminent

Ammonia

*Dust particulates pre-fi lter

                          Item #                                                                          

BLS202

BLS211

BLS213

BLS214

BLS244

BLS301

by RONCO by RONCO

 stability

s

Size

Small /Medium

Large

Small /Medium

Large

Material

Silicone

Silicone

Thermoplastic 

Thermoplastic

Item #

BLS4000S-S

BLS4000S-L

BLS4000R-S 

BLS4000R-L

e fi t

by RONCO

Size         Material                                        Item #

One Size                       Thermoplastic Rubber             BLS5600

One Size                       Silicone                                         BLS5700



www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

www.ronco.ca
Tel: 905.660.6700 or Toll Free 1.877.663.7735

Ear ProtectionEar Protection
DISPOSABLE GLOVES.....................6-23

Latex...............................................16-17

Ronco L1................................................17

Ronco LE2..........................................17,23

Ronco Silktex....................................16, 23

Ronco Silktex Blue..................................16

Ronco Silktex XPL .............................17,23

Nitech ............................................. 8, 20

Nitrile .............................................. 9-12

Ronco Blurite ...................................11, 21

Ronco Blurite Plus ...........................11, 21

Ronco Blurite XPL.............................11, 21

Ronco Blurite EC...............................10, 21

Ronco Care Nitrile / Black.................12,19

Ronco NE2........................................10, 22

Ronco N2................................................10

Ronco NE1 .......................................12, 22

Ronco NE5........................................10, 22

Ronco Sentron 4 ................................9, 22

Ronco Sentron 6................................ 9, 22

Ronco Touch.....................................12, 19

Polyethylene.......................................18

Ronco Poly Long.....................................18

Synthetic / Vinyl.................................13

Ronco Aloe..............................................13

Ronco Sky Touch...............................13, 23

Ronco Gold Touch.............................13, 20

Ronco Pure Touch.............................13, 20

Vinyl................................................14-15

Ronco Care Vinyl........................14, 15, 19

Ronco V2................................................14

Ronco V2B..............................................15

V1...........................................................14

V1B.........................................................15

DISPENSER
Disposable Glove Dispenser Holder.......18

Multi-Use Glove Dispenser....................69

Universal Bouff ant Caps Dispenser........60

EXAMINATION GLOVES................19-23

Ronco Blurite....................................11, 21

Ronco Blurite EC...............................10, 21

Ronco Blurite Plus............................11, 21

Ronco Blurite XPL.............................11, 21

Ronco Care Nitrile.............................12, 19

Ronco Care Black....................................19

Ronco Care Vinyl................................14,19

Ronco Gold Touch.............................13, 20

Ronco LE2.........................................17, 23

Ronco Sentron 4 ................................9, 22

Ronco NE1 .......................................12, 22

Ronco Nitech......................................8, 20

Ronco NE5........................................10, 22

Ronco Pure Touch.............................13, 20

Ronco Sentron 6................................ 9, 22

Ronco Silktex....................................16, 23

Ronco Silktex XPL.............................17, 23

Ronco Touch......................................12, 19

Ronco VE2.............................................. 20

INDUSTRIAL GLOVES.....................24-53

Canvas....................................................47

Cotton Canvas Gloves..............................47

Cotton Canvas Gloves with PVC dots......47

Dipped.............................................29-38

Flexsor 76-400........................................36 

Flexsor 76-600........................................36

Flexsor 76-625........................................35

Flexsor 78-500........................................34

Flexsor 78-505........................................34

Ironcore...................................................37

Ironcore Lite............................................37

Grip-It......................................................38

Ronco Eco................................................38

TrueGrit....................................................38

PVC Dipped Glove..............................29-33

Integra PVC Dipped Gloves................29-33

Inspection............................................46

Cotton Inspection Gloves........................46

Nylon Inspection Gloves.........................46

Parade Inspection Gloves........................46

Latex / Neoprene..........................26-27

Dura-Fit...................................................26

Light-Fit..................................................26

Ultra-Fit...................................................26

NeoFit......................................................27

NeoLex....................................................27

Canners....................................................27

Leather............................................49-52

Safety House (Grain Leather Fitter - 

Patch Palm).............................................49

SafetyHouse (Split Leather Fitter 

Safety Cuff ).............................................49

Split Leather Fitter - 4” Gauntlet Cuff ......50

Split Leather Fitter Double Palm.............50

Split Leather Fitter-Safety Cuff ................50

Safetyhouse Split Leather Palm Glove   

.................................................................49

Split Leather Palm-Leather Index    

Finger.......................................................49

Grain Leather Fitter PE Safety

Cuff ..........................................................50

Wrangler's Welding Gloves.....................51

SELA Impact Resistant / Performance

Gloves    ...................................................52

Nitrile.....................................................28

Sol-Fit......................................................28

Cut / Heat / Cold Resistant.........39-45

Ronco PrimaCut 69-385..........................39

Ronco PrimaCut 69-840..........................39

Ronco PrimaCut 69-880..........................39

Ronco PrimaCut 69-250..........................40

Ronco PrimaCut 69-380..........................40

Ronco PrimaCut 69-560..........................41

Ronco PrimaCut 69-572T........................41

Ronco PrimaCut 69-580..........................41

Ronco PrimaCut 69-510..........................42  

Baker Pads................................................43

Continuous Gauntlet cuff  Gloves.............43

Oven Mitts...............................................43

Hot Mill Glove..........................................43

Iceberg HiViz............................................44

Insulated PVC..........................................45

Knitwrist Cuff  Gloves...............................43

Oven Mitts...............................................43

Leather-Fitters-Lined..............................45

Ronco Thermal........................................44

Stainless Steel.........................................42

Sperian Perfect Fit. .................................42

String Knit............................................48

Polyester String Knit Gloves....................48

Ronco Care Poly/Cotton String Knit 

Gloves......................................................48

Ronco Care  Poly/Cotton String Knit Gloves

with PVC Dots.........................................48

PROTECTIVE APPAREL..................54-74

Bump Caps / Hard Hats...........................62

Shoe Covers.............................................62

Traffi  c Vests..............................................63

Aprons / Gowns.............................56-57

Polyethylene Aprons...............................56

Polyurethane Aprons & Gowns.............. 57

PVC Supported Aprons...........................57

CoverME Gown.......................................57

Vinyl Aprons............................................56

Sleeves............................................58-59

Cotton Sleeves........................................59

Kevlar® Sleeves......................................59

Polyethylene Sleeves..............................58

Polyurethane Sleeves.............................58

Vinyl Sleeves...........................................58

Tyvek® Sleeves........................................59

NexGen® Sleeves....................................59

Ronco PrimaCut Cut Sleeves...................59

Hair Covering................................60-61

Beard Covers...........................................61

Bouff ant Caps.........................................60

Balaclava Hood.......................................60

Hairnets................................................61

Invisible Mesh Hairnets..........................61

Medium Weight Mesh Hairnets.............61

Honeycomb Mesh Hairnets....................61

Coveralls / Labcoats.....................63-65

Polypropylene and Microporous......63-64

Tyvek® Coveralls.....................................64

NexGen® Coveralls..................................64

Polypropylene Labcoats..........................65

Tyvek® Labcoats......................................65

PP Shirt-Pants.........................................65

Freezer Jackets...................................66

Safety Eyewear............................67-69

Nova One-Piece Lens............................68

Nova Wrap-Around...............................68

Nova Adjustable....................................68

Nova Non-Slip......................................68

Nova Floating Lens...............................69

Nova Visitor...........................................69

Nova OTG..............................................69

Nova Goggles........................................69

Face Shields.......................................70

Protecto-Shield Prolok Headgear..........70

Emergency Eyecare........................70

Flash Flood.............................................70

Porta Stream II.......................................70

Pure Flow 1000......................................70

Disposable Masks...............................71

Care Pleated Masks.................................71

Pro-Tec Pleated Masks............................71

Pro-Tec Dust Masks.................................71

Respirators...................................71-72

Ronco Maskin N95 Respirators..............71

BLS Respirators.......................................71

BLS 4000 series  Half Mask.....................72

BLS 5000 series Full Face Piece...............72

Gas & Vapor Cartridges...........................72

Ear Protection...............................73-74

Hush Bell Shaped Earplugs...................73

Hush Metal Detectable Earplugs...........73

Hush Reusable Earplugs........................73

Hush Single Use Earplugs......................73

Hush Folding Earmuff s...........................73

Earmuff s..................................................73

Metal Detectable Fusion Detectable......74

Metal Detectable LaserTrak....................74

Metal Detectable SmartFit.....................74

Single Use FirmFit................................... 74

Single Use Laser Lite...............................74

Single Use Max Lite................................74

Single Use Source 400...........................74

Single Use Source 500...........................74

Index

IN
DE

X

74 75

SMARTFIT®

DETECTABLE

SMARTFIT® DETECTABLE FEATURES

• One size 

• Universal fi t

• Metalized cord 

FUSION® DETECTABLE FEATURES

• One size 

• Reusable

• Individual fi t 

Style Corded

SmartFit SP-SDT-30

Style Corded

Fusion SP-FDT-30

LASER TRAK® DETECTABLE FEATURES

• Corded 

• Single use

• Self adjusting 

Style Corded

Laser Trak SP-LT-30

®

(Metal Detectable)

32 NRR

Packaging: 100 pairs x 10 boxes 

= 1000 pairs per case

FUSION® 
DETECTABLE
25 NRR

Packaging: 100 pairs x 10 boxes 

= 1000 pairs per case

25 NRR

Packaging: 100 pairs x 5 boxes 

= 500 pairs per case

LASER TRAK®   

DETECTABLE

• Easy insertion

• Non-ferrous metal

• Contoured T-Shape

• Superior comfort

• Detectable ring on stem

• Metalized cord

• HearPack® storage case

• Detectable ring on stem

FIRMFIT® LASER LITEMAX LITE

MAX LITE FEATURES

• Expands easily

• Low pressure foam

• Contoured T-shape

• Sized for smaller ear canals

LASER LITE FEATURES

• Self adjusting

• Easy insertion 

• Vibrant colours 

• Countoured T-shape

30 NRR 30 NRR 32 NRR

R LLITE

FIRMFIT FEATURES

Packaging: 

Uncorded: 200 pairs x 10 boxes = 2000 pairs per case

Corded: 100 pairs x 10 boxes = 1000 pairs per case

Style Uncorded Corded

MAX Lite  SP-LPF-1 SP-LPF-30

Style Uncorded Corded

FirmFit  SP-FF-1 SP-FF-30

Packaging: 

Uncorded: 200 pairs x 10 boxes = 2000 pairs per case

Corded: 100 pairs x 10 boxes = 1000 pairs per case

Style Uncorded Corded

Laser Lite  SP-LL-1 SP-LL-30

Packaging: 

Uncorded: 200 pairs x 10 boxes = 2000 pairs per case

Corded: 100 pairs x 10 boxes = 1000 pairs per case

• 40% Softer

• 29% Less Pressure - Less expansion pressure on the ear canal

• Greater Protection - Category best NRR 30dB provides
   excellent protection in most medium-to-high
   noise environments

• Available 

  uncorded 

  or corded

• Fits every ear canal type

• Available corded or uncorded

FIRMFITT FEATURES

(Single Use)

LEIGHT SOURCE 500LEIGHT SOURCE 400
Style Item #

Source 500 SP-LS-500

Style Item #

Source 400 SP-LS-400

Refi lls Item #

FirmFit  SP-FF-1-D

Max Lite SP-LPF-1-D

Laser Lite SP-LL-1-D

Refi lls Item #

Max Lite SP-LPF-LS4

Laser Lite SP-LL-LS4

Refi lls:

500 earplug packs x 4 dispensers = 2000 earplugs per case

Refi lls:

200 earplug packs x 10 dispensers = 2000 earplugs per case

• Holds 500 pairs

• Mounts on wall                           

• Heavy duty anodized aluminum                                                 

• Durable crank handle dispensing mechanism   

• Holds 400 pairs

• Tabletop or wall-mountable                           

• Easy to use and durable                                                

• Catch basin to prevent earplugs from falling to the ground   

R

5

•

•

•

•

Packaging: Sold IndividuallyPackaging: Sold Individually

0 boxes 2000 pairs per case

Protective Apparel



Distributed by:70 Planchet Road

Concord, ON  L4K 2C7

Tel: 905.660.6700 

Fax: 905.660.6903 

Toll Free: 1.877.663.7735

Email: contactus@roncosafety.com

www.ronco.ca
Sold only through authorized distribution (RFS1018)


